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RN Fédération Internationale de Gymnastique
i..} FIG World Cup 2022

O LD

SQ%?  cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Date Start Time Event Details
FRI 25 MAR 17:30 Mixed Pair Qualification
SAT 26 MAR 15:00 Trio Qualification
15:51 Individual Men Qualification
16:42 Individual Women Qualification
18:03 Group Qualification
SUN 27 MAR 14:30 Trio Final
15:03 Individual Men Final
15:36 Individual Women Final
16:45 Mixed Pair Final
17:18 Group Final

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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PSTIRY Fédération Internationale de Gymnastique

@D FIG World Cup 2022

¥ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by NOC

NOC Number of Gymnasts
Men Women Total
AUS - Australia 6 6
AZE - Azerbaijan 1 2 3
BRA - Brazil 1 1 2
CZE - Czech Republic 1 1
EGY - Egypt 4 3 7
ESP - Spain 3 2 5
FIN - Finland 8 8
FRA - France 5 5
GER - Germany 1 4 5
HUN - Hungary 4 3 7
ITA - ltaly 5 2 7
LTU - Lithuania 1 2 3
MEX - Mexico 1 1
POR - Portugal 2 3 5
ROU - Romania 3 1 4
SVK - Slovakia 4 4
SWE - Sweden 1 1
Total: 17 39 35 74

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Entry List by NOC
NF Licence ID Last Name First Name Year of birth Gender IM W MP TR GR
AUS 32750 FEAVER Olivia 1998 F 1
AUS 29081 GREENBAUM Deborah 1997 F 1
AUS 28989 MUTTDON Annabel 1993 F 1
AUS 47549 KLEPPICH Grace 2000 F 2
AUS 31526 MCINTYRE Mercedes 1997 F 2
AUS 47550 UNO Carissa 2000 F 2
AZE 29212 DOLMATOV Vladimir 1995 M 1 1 1
AZE 46091 MUSTAFAYEVA Madina 2001 F 1 1 1
AZE 43677 GULIYEVA Khoshgadam 2000 F 1
BRA 21031 BARBOSA Lucas 1994 M 1 1
BRA 21028 SILVA Tamires 1998 F 1 1
CZE 32518 DRAPAKOVA Sabina 2002 F 1
EGY 42569 ELMRAGHY Omar 1999 M 1 1 1
EGY 49813 SOLIMAN Seifeldin 2000 M 2
EGY 42472 ELHENNAWY Nora 2003 F 1 1
EGY 49190 ELZAMEK Basel 2004 M 1 1
EGY 42566 ELSAYED Mai 1995 F 1 1
EGY 38568 MAHMOUD Youssef 2002 M 1 1
EGY 38567 ELBASHARY Toka 2001 F 1
ESP 22829  GRANELL Pau 2001 M 1
ESP 33470 MANE Miquel 2003 M 2
ESP 23832 JEREZ Sara 1997 F 1 1
ESP 32358 GARCIA Paula 2003 F 2
ESP 33774 ROIG Daniel 1997 M 1
FIN 29173 KIVELAE Nea 2001 F 1 1
FIN 42188 HUKKANEN Nea 2002 F 2 1
FIN 34302 OLLILA Auli 2004 F 1
FIN 34303 VAHTERISTO Lumi 2004 F 1
FIN 29170 AGHA Linn 1999 F 1
FIN 47176 KOPONEN Adeelia 2003 F 1
FIN 42785 VAINIO Nea 2004 F 1
FIN 42711 SOININEN Siiri 2004 F 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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%7 Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Entry List by NOC

NF Licence ID Last Name First Name Year of birth Gender IM W MP TR
FRA 38334 LESTRUHAUT Clara 2003 F 1 1 1
FRA 40502 LENCLOS Maelys 2004 F 1 1
FRA 44608 TROSSET Victoria 2003 F 1 1
FRA 50701 GARCILAZO BARRMargot 2003 F 1
FRA 38311 LEBLANC Juliette 2001 F 1
GER 43430 DENSCH Charlotte 2002 F 1 1
GER 29945 CASJENS Charlene 1999 F 1
GER 41887 LANGE Daniel 2004 M 1
GER 53191 TRENNEPOHL Kim Ellen 1998 F 1
GER 29396 ZORN Ewa-Maria 2002 F 1

HUN 29713 AKOSHEGYI Dora 2002 F 1

HUN 14379 BALI Daniel 1996 M 1 1

HUN 14414 MAZACS Fanni 1996 F 1 1

HUN 18631 FARKAS Balazs 1992 M 1

HUN 35322 FEJER Fruzsina 2004 F 2 2

HUN 34355 LOCSEI Zoltan 1995 M 2

HUN 35997 POSCHER Balint 2004 M 2 2

ITA 32603 SEBASTIO Francesco 2001 M 1 2

ITA 32602 NACCI Davide 2000 M 2 2

ITA 47093 LAURINO Gaia 2003 F 1 1 1

ITA 42031 CUTINI Sara 2002 F 2 2

ITA 42111 BLASI Francesco 2001 M 1 1

ITA 42033 FALERA Matteo 2001 M 1

ITA 29579 PATTERI Marcello 1999 M

LTU 35791 MATUZEVICIUTE Andreja 2004 F 1

LTU 47497 SAKALYS Edvardas 1999 M 1

LTU 44899 SARKAITE Akvile 1999 F 1

MEX 7480 VELOZ lvan 1991 M 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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N Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Entry List by NOC

NF Licence ID Last Name First Name Year of birth Gender IM W MP TR

POR 33151 CANSADO Rui 2002 M 1 1 1
POR 44110 ALMEIDA Tania 2004 F 1 1 1
POR 28812 DIOGO Diana 2002 F 1 1
POR 35987 ROSAS Luis 2004 M 1 1
POR 35257 SUCENA Ana 2004 F 1 1
ROU 32702 GAVRILOVICI David 2001 M 1

ROU 43939 TAVOC Daniel 2003 M 2

ROU 44185 BRANDA Darius 2004 M 1

ROU 47064 MIHAIU Daria 2004 F 1

SVK 38603 KANOZAYOVA Lucia 2002 F 2 1

SVK 47648 UCNOVA Alena 1999 F 1

SVK 23236 BRESTOVSKA Marcela 1996 F 1

SVK 34345 BRESTOVSKA Martina 1996 F 1

SWE 37226 JOENSSON Wilma 2001 F 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics

Medallists by Event

Individual Men - SUN 27 MAR

48  MANE, Miquel ESP GOLD
52  NACCI, Davide ITA SILVER
47  SEBASTIO, Francesco ITA BRONZE

Individual Women - SUN 27 MAR

76  SILVA, Tamires BRA GOLD
62  CUTINI, Sara ITA SILVER
78 UCNOVA, Alena SVK BRONZE

Mixed Pair - SUN 27 MAR

4 Hungary 1 HUN GOLD
BALI, Daniel
MAZACS, Fanni

9 Brazil BRA SILVER

BARBOSA, Lucas
SILVA, Tamires

5 Portugal POR BRONZE
CANSADO, Rui
ALMEIDA, Ténia

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics

Medallists by Event
Trio - SUN 27 MAR

25 Hungary 1 HUN GOLD
BALI, Daniel
FARKAS, Balazs
MAZACS, Fanni

22 Italy 1 ITA SILVER
BLASI, Francesco
LAURINO, Gaia
FALERA, Matteo

30 France FRA BRONZE
LENCLOS, Maelys
LESTRUHAUT, Clara
TROSSET, Victoria

Group - SUN 27 MAR

90 Italy ITA GOLD
CUTINI, Sara
FALERA, Matteo
NACCI, Davide
PATTERI, Marcello
SEBASTIO, Francesco

96 France FRA SILVER
GARCILAZO BARRERA, Margot
LEBLANC, Juliette
LENCLOS, Maelys
LESTRUHAUT, Clara
TROSSET, Victoria

95 Finland FIN BRONZE
AGHA, Linn
KIVELAE, Nea
KOPONEN, Adeelia
SEPPAELAE, Kaisa
SOININEN, Siiri

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Rank | NOC

G| S| B|Tot

1 |HUN - Hungary 2 2
2 |ITA - ltaly 1 3 1 5
3| BRA - Brazil 1 1 2
4 | ESP - Spain 1 1
5| FRA - France 1 1 2
6 | FIN - Finland 1 1
7 | POR - Portugal 1 1
8| SVK - Slovakia 1 1
Total 5 5 5( 15

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Men

List of Participants

BIB Gymnast

41 DOLMATOV, Vladimir AZE
42 CANSADO, Rui POR
43 SOLIMAN, Seifeldin EGY
44  GRANELL, Pau ESP
45 BARBOSA, Lucas BRA
46 ELMRAGHY, Omar EGY
47 SEBASTIO, Francesco ITA
48 MANE, Miquel ESP
49 VELOZ, lvan MEX
50 GAVRILOVICI, David ROU
51 TAVOC, Daniel ROU
52 NACCI, Davide ITA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



//Z”“RT?“ Fédération Internationale de Gymnastique

@ s FIG World Cup 2022
\ ““,"I Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

‘\\\ II,'

\\\\ 15

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Men

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP DARONE, Monica

D1 SPINU, Cristiana
D2 WIETHOF, Monika

E1 MORENO, Sara

E2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora
E3 QVARFORT, Maria

E4 GODARD, Caroline

A1l SIPOS, Monica

A2 ALVES, Vera

A3 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin
A4 KOLJANDER, Tiina

LINE 1 SINKO, Andrea
LINE 2 MARTA, Fernanda

TIMER KYSELOVICOVA, Olga
R E MASKOVA, Laura

R A LEMOS, Katia

INQUIRY HONTORIA, Monica

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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ROU
GER

ESP
CZE
SWE
FRA

HUN
POR
MEX
FIN

HUN
POR
SVK
LTU
BRA

ESP

26/03/2022
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=l @ l= FIG World Cup 2022
\:{“m:;}l Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Men

Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A'" Score Ded. Final Score
1 52 NACCI, Davide ITA 3,800 8,450 9,100 0,00 21,350

2 47 SEBASTIO, Francesco ITA 3,850 8,200 8,800 0,00 20,850
3 45 BARBOSA, Lucas BRA 3,250 8,100 9,050 0,00 20,400
4 48 MANE, Miquel ESP 2,700 8,250 9,200 0,00 20,150
5 50 GAVRILOVICI, David ROU 3,700 7,850 8,450 0,00 20,000
6 42 CANSADO, Rui POR 3,000 8,000 8,800 0,00 19,800
7 49 VELOZ, lvan MEX 3,100 7,750 8,800 0,00 19,650
8 41 DOLMATOV, Viadimir AZE 2,950 7,850 8,300 0,20 18,900
9 46 ELMRAGHY, Omar EGY 2,800 7,550 8,050 0,00 18,400
10 51 TAVOC, Daniel ROU 2,950 7,050 8,200 0,00 18,200

11 44 GRANELL, Pau ESP 2,350 7,350 8,350 0,20 17,850

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men

List of Participants

41  DOLMATOV, Viadimir AZE
42  CANSADO, Rui POR
45  BARBOSA, Lucas BRA
47  SEBASTIO, Francesco ITA

48  MANE, Miquel ESP
49  VELOZ, Ivan MEX
50 GAVRILOVICI, David ROU
52  NACCI, Davide ITA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SINKO, Andrea HUN
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER

D2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE

E1l LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA

E2 KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK

E3 MASKOVA, Laura LTU

E4 DARONE, Monica ITA
A1 QVARFORT, Maria SWE

A2 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
A3 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

A4 MORENO, Sara ESP
LINE 1 MARKEY, Leanne GBR
LINE 2 ROZENBERG, Pearl! AUS
TIMER RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX
R E ALVES, Vera POR
R A LEMOS, Katia BRA
INQUIRY ALIYEV, Mehman AZE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 27/03/2022



Rk. BIB
1 48

4 42

5 49

6 50

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Unit
MANE, Miquel

NACCI, Davide

SEBASTIO, Francesco

CANSADO, Rui

VELOZ, Ivan

GAVRILOVICI, David

DOLMATQV, Vladimir

BARBOSA, Lucas

ESP

ITA

ITA

POR

MEX

ROU

AZE

BRA

FIG World Cup 2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Individual Men

"D" Score
3,500

3,800

3,850

3,500

3,150

3,450

3,150

3,350

Final

"E" Score
8,550

8,400

8,350

8,050

8,100

8,100

8,300

7,850

"A'" Score
9,150

9,000

8,950

8,850

8,950

8,550

8,550

8,800

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Fedération Internationale de Gymnastique

" Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score
21,200

21,200

21,150

20,400

20,200

20,100

20,000

20,000



Fedération Internationale de Gymnastique

FIG World Cup 2022
Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men - Tie-Break Report

Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A'" Score Ded. Final Score
1 48 MANE, Miquel ESP 3,500 8,550 9,150 0,00 21,200
2 52 NACCI, Davide ITA 3,800 8,400 9,000 0,00 21,200
7 41 DOLMATOV, Vladimir AZE 3,150 8,300 8,550 0,00 20,000
8 45 BARBOSA, Lucas BRA 3,350 7,850 8,800 0,00 20,000

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Individual Men
Medallists
48 MANE, Miguel ESP GOLD
52 NACCI, Davide ITA SILVER
47  SEBASTIO, Francesco ITA BRONZE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women

List of Participants

BIB Gymnast

62 CUTINI, Sara ITA

63 MUSTAFAYEVA, Madina AZE
64 JEREZ, Sara ESP
65 GARCIA, Paula ESP
66 LESTRUHAUT, Clara FRA
67 MATUZEVICIUTE, Andreja LTU

68 JOENSSON, Wilma SWE
69 DRAPAKOVA, Sabina CZE
70 LENCLOS, Maelys FRA
71 ELHENNAWY, Nora EGY
72 KANOZAYOVA, Lucia SVK
73 HUKKANEN, Nea FIN

74 AKOSHEGYI, Dora HUN
75 KIVELAE, Nea FIN

76  SILVA, Tamires BRA
77 DENSCH, Charlotte GER
78 UCNOVA, Alena SVK
79 ALMEIDA, Tania POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SINKO, Andrea HUN
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER

D2 DARONE, Monica ITA
E1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

E2 MORENO, Sara ESP

E3 LEMOS, Katia BRA
E4 QVARFORT, Maria SWE

A1 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE

A2 MARTA, Fernanda POR
A3 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX

A4 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
LINE 1 SIPOS, Monica HUN
LINE 2 HONTORIA, Monica ESP
TIMER MASKOVA, Laura LTU
R E KISELOVICOVA, Olga SVK
R A GODARD, Caroline FRA
INQUIRY ALVES, Vera POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 26/03/2022



Rk.
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

BIB
76

70

62

78

75

66

69

77

79

65

73

74

63

64

67

71

72

68

Unit
SILVA, Tamires

LENCLOS, Maelys

CUTINI, Sara

UCNOVA, Alena

KIVELAE, Nea

LESTRUHAUT, Clara

DRAPAKOVA, Sabina

DENSCH, Charlotte

ALMEIDA, Tania

GARCIA, Paula

HUKKANEN, Nea

AKOSHEGYI, Dora

MUSTAFAYEVA, Madina

JEREZ, Sara

MATUZEVICIUTE, Andreja

ELHENNAWY, Nora

KANOZAYOVA, Lucia

JOENSSON, Wilma

BRA

FRA

ITA

SVK

FIN

FRA

CZE

GER

POR

ESP

FIN

HUN

AZE

ESP

LTU

EGY

SVK

SWE

FIG World Cup 2022
‘:‘\“nf" Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Women

"D" Score
3,400

3,350

3,300

3,450

3,350

3,000

3,200

3,250

3,350

3,250

3,450

2,750

2,950

2,350

2,150

2,400

2,350

1,950

"E" Score
8,450

8,400

8,350

8,000

7,950

8,050

8,050

7,950

7,850

7,800

7,700

8,000

8,000

7,600

7,650

7,250

7,350

6,700

"A'" Score
8,700

8,750

8,750

8,450

8,400

8,550

8,350

8,400

8,500

8,450

8,350

8,450

8,200

8,350

8,400

8,250

7,800

7,800

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,20

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Fedération Internationale de Gymnastique

Final Score
20,550

20,500

20,400

19,900

19,700

19,600

19,600

19,600

19,500

19,500

19,500

19,200

19,150

18,300

18,200

17,900

17,500

16,450
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications
Individual Women - Tie-Break Report

Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E'" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
6 66 LESTRUHAUT, Clara FRA 3,000 8,050 8,550 0,00 19,600
7 69 DRAPAKOVA, Sabina CZE 3,200 8,050 8,350 0,00 19,600
8 77 DENSCH, Charlotte GER 3,250 7,950 8,400 0,00 19,600
9 79 ALMEIDA, Tania POR 3,350 7,850 8,500 0,20 19,500
10 65 GARCIA, Paula ESP 3,250 7,800 8,450 0,00 19,500
11 73 HUKKANEN, Nea FIN 3,450 7,700 8,350 0,00 19,500

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women

List of Participants

62  CUTINI, Sara ITA
66 LESTRUHAUT, Clara FRA
69 DRAPAKOVA, Sabina CZE
70 LENCLOS, Maelys FRA
75  KIVELAE, Nea FIN
/6  SILVA, Tamires BRA
77  DENSCH, Charlotte GER
78 UCNOVA, Alena SVK

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SINKO, Andrea HUN
D1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

D2 WIETHOF, Monika GER

E1 MARTA, Fernanda POR

E2 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX

E3 MASKOVA, Laura LTU

E4 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE

A1 HONTORIA, Monica ESP
A2 QVARFORT, Maria SWE

A3 DARONE, Monica ITA

A4 KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVvK
LINE 1 MARKEY, Leanne GBR
LINE 2 GODARD, Caroline FRA
TIMER LEMOS, Katia BRA
R E KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
R A GODARD, Caroline FRA
INQUIRY ROZENBERG, Pearl! AUS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 27/03/2022



Rk. BIB
1 76

4 77

5 66

6 69

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Unit
SILVA, Tamires

CUTINI, Sara

UCNOVA, Alena

DENSCH, Charlotte

LESTRUHAUT, Clara

DRAPAKOVA, Sabina

KIVELAE, Nea

LENCLOS, Maelys

BRA

ITA

SVK

GER

FRA

CZE

FIN

FRA

FIG World Cup 2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Individual Women

"D" Score
3,550

3,300

3,400

3,250

3,300

3,200

3,350

2,800

Final

"E" Score
8,350

8,450

8,200

8,200

8,200

8,250

8,050

8,000

"A'" Score
8,750

8,750

8,450

8,550

8,450

8,400

8,450

8,550

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Fedération Internationale de Gymnastique

" Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score
20,650

20,500

20,050

20,000

19,950

19,850

19,850

19,350
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‘:&‘\15’%' Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women - Tie-Break Report

Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A'" Score Ded. Final Score
6 69 DRAPAKOVA, Sabina CZE 3,200 8,250 8,400 0,00 19,850
7 75 KIVELAE, Nea FIN 3,350 8,050 8,450 0,00 19,850

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Lo FIG World Cup 2022
\{‘“-m',;' Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
-\

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women

Medallists
/76 SILVA, Tamires BRA GOLD
62 CUTINI, Sara ITA SILVER
/8 UCNOVA, Alena SVK BRONZE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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o FIG World Cup 2022
‘&s&}’ég" Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications
Mixed pair
List of Participants
BIB Unit
1 Hungary 2 HUN

POSCHER, Balint
FEJER, Fruzsina

2 Romania ROU
BRANDA, Darius
MIHAIU, Daria

4 Hungary 1 HUN
BALI, Daniel
MAZACS, Fanni

5 Portugal POR
CANSADO, Rui
ALMEIDA, Tania

6 Egypt EGY
ELZAMEK, Basel
ELHENNAWY, Nora

7 Azerbaijan AZE
DOLMATOV, Viadimir
MUSTAFAYEVA, Madina

9 Brazil BRA
BARBOSA, Lucas
SILVA, Tamires

10 Lithuania LTU
SAKALYS, Edvardas
SARKAITE, Akvile

11 Spain ESP

ROIG, Daniel
JEREZ, Sara

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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@ : FIG World Cup 2022
\ ““,"I Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
N

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJIP DARONE, Monica ITA
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER
D2 SINKO, Andrea HUN
E1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

E2 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA

E3 KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK
E4 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX

A1l SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE
A2 QVARFORT, Maria SWE

A3 HONTORIA, Monica ESP

A4 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
LINE 1 MORENO, Sara ESP
LINE 2 SIPOS, Monica HUN
TIMER ALVES, Vera POR
R E LEMOS, Katia BRA
R A MASKOVA, Laura LTU
INQUIRY MARTA, Fernanda POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 25/03/2022



S ne P < - - -
"zﬁﬁ‘:?\\‘ Fédération Internationale de Gymnastique
[]] )
i ‘T-, il
u‘ ] FIG World Cup 2022
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications
Mixed pair
Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
1 4 Hungary1l HUN 3,000 8,450 9,350 0,00 20,800
BALI, MAZACS
2 9 Brazil BRA 3,150 8,400 9,250 0,00 20,800
BARBOSA, SILVA
3 7 Azerbaijan AZE 2,700 7,950 8,650 0,20 19,100
DOLMATOV, MUSTAFAYEVA
4 5 Portugal POR 2,200 8,050 8,800 0,00 19,050
CANSADO, ALMEIDA
5 6 Egypt EGY 2,550 7,600 8,300 0,00 18,450
ELZAMEK, ELHENNAWY
6 1 Hungary 2 HUN 2,850 7,400 8,175 0,00 18,425
POSCHER, FEJER
7 2 Romania ROU 2,300 7,500 8,350 0,00 18,150
BRANDA, MIHAIU
8 11 Spain ESP 1,600 7,300 8,550 0,00 17,450
ROIG, JEREZ
9 10 Lithuania LTU 1,100 6,400 7,850 0,00 15,350

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

SAKALYS, SARKAITE
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=|‘.'-'= FIG World Cup 2022
‘:‘“ln;;;' Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Tie-Break Report

Rk. BIB Unit D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score

1 4 Hungaryl HUN 3,000 8,450 9,350 0,00 20,800 Q
BALI, MAZACS

2 9 Brazil BRA 3,150 8,400 9,250 0,00 20,800 Q
BARBOSA, SILVA

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Mixed pair

List of Participants

1 Hungary 2 HUN
POSCHER, Balint
FEJER, Fruzsina

2 Romania ROU
BRANDA, Darius
MIHAIU, Daria

4 Hungary 1 HUN
BALI, Daniel
MAZACS, Fanni

5 Portugal POR
CANSADO, Rui
ALMEIDA, Ténia

6 Egypt EGY
ELZAMEK, Basel
ELHENNAWY, Nora

7 Azerbaijan AZE
DOLMATOV, Viadimir
MUSTAFAYEVA, Madina

9 Brazil BRA
BARBOSA, Lucas
SILVA, Tamires

11 Spain ESP
ROIG, Daniel
JEREZ, Sara

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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\ ““,"I Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
N
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Mixed pair

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP WIETHOF, Monika GER

D1 DARONE, Monica ITA

D2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE

E1l LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA

E2 MASKOVA, Laura LTU
E3 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX
E4 SPINU, Cristiana ROU
A1 QVARFORT, Maria SWE

A2 KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVvK

A3 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
A4 SINKO, Andrea HUN
LINE 1 ALIYEV, Mehman AZE
LINE 2 ROZENBERG, Pearl! AUS
TIMER ALVES, Vera POR
R E MORENO, Sara ESP
R A LEMOS, Katia BRA
INQUIRY SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 27/03/2022
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Rk. BIB Unit
1 4 Hungaryl
BALI, MAZACS
2 9 BPrazil
BARBOSA, SILVA
3 5 Portugal
CANSADO, ALMEIDA
4 2 Romania
BRANDA, MIHAIU
5 7 Azerbaijan
DOLMATOV, MUSTAFAYEVA
6 1 Hungary 2
POSCHER, FEJER
7 11 Spain
ROIG, JEREZ
8 6 Egypt

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

ELZAMEK, ELHENNAWY

HUN

BRA

POR

ROU

AZE

HUN

ESP

EGY

FIG World Cup 2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Mixed pair
D" Score "E" Score

3,000 8,550
3,150 8,550
2,950 8,300
3,050 8,100
2,350 8,150
2,550 7,800
2,200 7,800
2,450 7,400

"A'" Score
9,550

9,300

8,850

8,750

8,700

8,700

8,700

8,400

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

“‘\“nf" Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score
21,100

21,000

20,100

19,900

19,200

19,050

18,700

18,250
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Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Mixed pair
Medallists
4 Hungary 1 HUN GOLD
BALI, Daniel
MAZACS, Fanni
9 Brazil BRA SILVER
BARBOSA, Lucas
SILVA, Tamires
5 Portugal POR BRONZE

CANSADO, Rui
ALMEIDA, Ténia

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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o FIG World Cup 2022
‘&s&"ég" Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications
Trios
List of Participants
BIB Unit
21 FEgypt EGY

ELMRAGHY, Omar
ELSAYED, Mai
MAHMOUD, Youssef

22 Jtaly 1 ITA
BLASI, Francesco
LAURINO, Gaia
FALERA, Matteo

23 Azerbaijan AZE
DOLMATOV, Viadimir
GULIYEVA, Khoshgadam
MUSTAFAYEVA, Madina

25 Hungary 1 HUN
BALI, Daniel
FARKAS, Balazs
MAZACS, Fanni

26 Finland FIN
HUKKANEN, Nea
OLLILA, Auli
VAHTERISTO, Lumi

27 Hungary 2 HUN
FEJER, Fruzsina
LOCSEI, Zoltan
POSCHER, Balint

28 Australia 1 AUS
FEAVER, Olivia
GREENBAUM, Deborah
MUTTDON, Annabel

29 Jtaly 2 ITA
CUTINI, Sara
NACCI, Davide
SEBASTIO, Francesco

30 France FRA
LENCLOS, Maelys
LESTRUHAUT, Clara
TROSSET, Victoria

31 Slovakia SVK

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Lo FIG World Cup 2022
SSw¥ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

N

NS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Trios

List of Participants

BIB Unit

BRESTOVSKA, Marcela
BRESTOVSKA, Martina
KANOZAYOVA, Lucia

32 Australia 2 AUS
KLEPPICH, Grace
MCINTYRE, Mercedes
UNO, Carissa

33 Portugal POR
DIOGO, Diana
ROSAS, Luis
SUCENA, Ana

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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@ : FIG World Cup 2022
\ ““,"I Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
N

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Trios

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SINKO, Andrea HUN
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER

D2 DARONE, Monica ITA
E1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

E2 MORENO, Sara ESP

E3 LEMOS, Katia BRA
E4 QVARFORT, Maria SWE

A1 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE

A2 MARTA, Fernanda POR
A3 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX

A4 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
LINE 1 SIPOS, Monica HUN
LINE 2 HONTORIA, Monica ESP
TIMER MASKOVA, Laura LTU
R E KISELOVICOVA, Olga SVK
R A GODARD, Caroline FRA
INQUIRY ALVES, Vera POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 26/03/2022
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g ‘ ] FIG World Cup 2022
S Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
<\
Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications
Trios
\Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
1 25 Hungary 1 HUN 3,000 8,150 9,450 0,00 20,600 Q
BALI, FARKAS, MAZACS
2 29 Italy 2 ITA 3,388 8,000 9,000 0,00 20,388 Q
CUTINI, NACCI, SEBASTIO
3 22 Italy 1 ITA 3,388 7,750 8,550 0,00 19,688 Q
BLASI, LAURINO, FALERA
4 30 France FRA 2,647 8,000 8,750 0,00 19,397 Q
LENCLOS, LESTRUHAUT, TROSSET
5 27 Hungary 2 HUN 3,222 7,650 8,450 0,00 19,322 Q
FEJER, LOCSEI, POSCHER
6 33 Portugal POR 3,055 7,650 8,350 0,00 19,055 Q
DIOGO, ROSAS, SUCENA
7 28 Australial AUS 2,764 7,750 8,500 0,00 19,014 Q
FEAVER, GREENBAUM, MUTTDON
8 23 Azerbaijan AZE 2,333 7,700 8,350 0,00 18,383 Q
DOLMATOV, GULIYEVA, MUSTAFAYEVA
9 31 Slovakia SVK 2,941 7,350 8,050 0,00 18,341 R
BRESTOVSKA, BRESTOVSKA, KANOZAYOVA
10 32 Australia 2 AUS 2,529 7,550 8,200 0,00 18,279 R
KLEPPICH, MCINTYRE, UNO
11 21 Egypt EGY 2,444 7,500 8,225 0,00 18,169 R
ELMRAGHY, ELSAYED, MAHMOUD
12 26 Finland FIN 2,529 7,500 8,100 0,00 18,129

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

HUKKANEN, OLLILA, VAHTERISTO
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Trios

List of Participants

22 Italy 1 ITA
BLASI, Francesco
LAURINO, Gaia
FALERA, Matteo

23 Azerbaijan AZE
DOLMATOV, Viadimir
GULIYEVA, Khoshgadam
MUSTAFAYEVA, Madina

25 Hungary 1 HUN
BALI, Daniel
FARKAS, Balazs
MAZACS, Fanni

27 Hungary 2 HUN
FEJER, Fruzsina
LOCSEI, Zoltan
POSCHER, Balint

28 Australia 1 AUS
FEAVER, Olivia
GREENBAUM, Deborah
MUTTDON, Annabel

29 Italy 2 ITA
CUTINI, Sara
NACCI, Davide
SEBASTIO, Francesco

30 France FRA
LENCLOS, Maelys
LESTRUHAUT, Clara

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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N4

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Trios

List of Participants

TROSSET, Victoria

33 Portugal POR
DIOGO, Diana
ROSAS, Luis
SUCENA, Ana

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Trios

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SPINU, Cristiana ROU
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER

D2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE

E1 MASKOVA, Laura LTU

E2 KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK

E3 HONTORIA, Monica ESP

E4 LEMOS, Katia BRA
A1 QVARFORT, Maria SWE

A2 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX

A3 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
A4 SINKO, Andrea HUN
LINE 1 ALIYEV, Mehman AZE
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER MARTA, Fernanda POR
R E DARONE, Monica ITA
R A GODARD, Caroline FRA
INQUIRY MORENO, Sara ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 27/03/2022



Rk. BIB
1 25

2 29

3 30

4 27

5 28

6 22

7 33

8 23

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

Unit
Hungary 1
BALI, FARKAS, MAZACS

Italy 2
CUTINI, NACCI, SEBASTIO

France
LENCLOS, LESTRUHAUT, TROSSET

Hungary 2
FEJER, LOCSEI, POSCHER

Australia 1
FEAVER, GREENBAUM, MUTTDON

Italy 1
BLASI, LAURINO, FALERA

Portugal
DIOGO, ROSAS, SUCENA

Azerbaijan

HUN

ITA

FRA

HUN

AUS

ITA

POR

AZE

DOLMATOQOV, GULIYEVA, MUSTAFAYEVA

FIG World Cup 2022
‘:‘\“nf" Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Trios
D" Score "E" Score
3,333 8,450
3,000 8,200
3,176 8,150
3,222 7,900
3,235 7,800
2,888 7,850
3,055 7,800
2,000 7,650

"A'" Score
9,500

8,950

8,750

8,800

8,500

8,550

8,300

8,200

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1"“\ Fedération Internationale de Gymnastique

Final Score
21,283

20,150

20,076

19,922

19,535

19,288

19,155

17,850
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Trios
Medallists
25 Hungary 1 HUN GOLD
BALI, Daniel
FARKAS, Balazs
MAZACS, Fanni
29 Italy 2 ITA SILVER
CUTINI, Sara
NACCI, Davide
SEBASTIO, Francesco
30 France FRA BRONZE

LENCLOS, Maelys
LESTRUHAUT, Clara
TROSSET, Victoria

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Groups

List of Participants

BIB Unit
90 Italy ITA
CUTINI, Sara

FALERA, Matteo
NACCI, Davide
PATTERI, Marcello
SEBASTIO, Francesco

91 Germany GER
CASJENS, Charlene
DENSCH, Charlotte
LANGE, Daniel
TRENNEPOHL, Kim Ellen
ZORN, Ewa-Maria

92 Egypt EGY
ELBASHARY, Toka
ELMRAGHY, Omar
ELSAYED, Mai
ELZAMEK, Basel
MAHMOUD, Youssef

94  Portugal POR
ALMEIDA, Tania
CANSADO, Rui
DIOGO, Diana
ROSAS, Luis
SUCENA, Ana

95 Finland FIN
AGHA, Linn
KIVELAE, Nea
KOPONEN, Adeelia
SEPPAELAE, Kaisa
SOININEN, Siiri

96 France FRA
GARCILAZO BARRERA, Margot
LEBLANC, Juliette
LENCLOS, Maelys
LESTRUHAUT, Clara
TROSSET, Victoria

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Groups

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP DARONE, Monica

D1 SPINU, Cristiana
D2 WIETHOF, Monika

E1 MORENO, Sara

E2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora
E3 QVARFORT, Maria

E4 GODARD, Caroline

A1l SIPOS, Monica

A2 ALVES, Vera

A3 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin
A4 KOLJANDER, Tiina

LINE 1 SINKO, Andrea
LINE 2 MARTA, Fernanda

TIMER KYSELOVICOVA, Olga
R E MASKOVA, Laura

R A LEMOS, Katia

INQUIRY HONTORIA, Monica

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

ITA

ROU
GER

ESP
CZE
SWE
FRA

HUN
POR
MEX
FIN

HUN
POR
SVK
LTU
BRA

ESP

26/03/2022
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Rk. BIB Unit
1 90 Italy ITA
CUTINI, FALERA, NACCI, PATTERI, SEBASTIO
2 95 Finland FIN
AGHA, KIVELAE, KOPONEN, SEPPAELAE,
SOININEN
3 96 France FRA
GARCILAZO BARRERA, LEBLANC, LENCLOS,
LESTRUHAUT, TROSSET
4 92 Egypt EGY
ELBASHARY, ELMRAGHY, ELSAYED, ELZAMEK,
MAHMOUD
5 94 Portugal POR
ALMEIDA, CANSADO, DIOGO, ROSAS, SUCENA
6 91 Germany GER

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

CASJENS, DENSCH, LANGE, TRENNEPOHL,
ZORN

FIG World Cup 2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Groups
"D" Score "E" Score
3,277 8,200
3,176 8,050
2,882 8,000
2,944 7,500
2,333 7,550
2,222 6,900

"A'" Score

8,950

8,500

8,800

8,300

8,800

8,250

Ded.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Wi, 2%  Ccantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score

20,427 Q

19,726 Q

19,682 Q

18,744 Q

18,683 Q

17,372 Q
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Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Groups

List of Participants

90 Italy ITA
CUTINI, Sara
FALERA, Matteo
NACCI, Davide
PATTERI, Marcello
SEBASTIO, Francesco

91 Germany GER
CASJENS, Charlene
DENSCH, Charlotte
LANGE, Daniel
TRENNEPOHL, Kim Ellen
ZORN, Ewa-Maria

92 Egypt EGY
ELBASHARY, Toka
ELMRAGHY, Omar
ELSAYED, Mai
ELZAMEK, Basel
MAHMOUD, Youssef

94 Portugal POR
ALMEIDA, Tania
CANSADO, Rui
DIOGO, Diana
ROSAS, Luis
SUCENA, Ana

95 Finland FIN
AGHA, Linn
KIVELAE, Nea
KOPONEN, Adeelia
SEPPAELAE, Kaisa
SOININEN, Siiri

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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N4

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Groups
List of Participants
96 France FRA

GARCILAZO BARRERA, Margot
LEBLANC, Juliette

LENCLOS, Maelys
LESTRUHAUT, Clara
TROSSET, Victoria

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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\ ““,"I Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
N
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Groups

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SINKO, Andrea HUN
D1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

D2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE

E1l KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK

E2 HONTORIA, Monica ESP
E3 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX

E4 WIETHOF, Monika GER

Al MASKOVA, Laura LTU
A2 QVARFORT, Maria SWE

A3 LEMOS, Katia BRA

A4 DARONE, Monica ITA
LINE 1 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
LINE 2 ALIYEV, Mehman AZE
TIMER MARTA, Fernanda POR
R E MORENO, Sara ESP
R A GODARD, Caroline FRA
INQUIRY SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 27/03/2022
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Rk. BIB Unit
1 90 Italy ITA
CUTINI, FALERA, NACCI, PATTERI, SEBASTIO
2 96 France FRA
GARCILAZO BARRERA, LEBLANC, LENCLOS,
LESTRUHAUT, TROSSET
3 95 Finland FIN
AGHA, KIVELAE, KOPONEN, SEPPAELAE,
SOININEN
4 94 Portugal POR
ALMEIDA, CANSADO, DIOGO, ROSAS, SUCENA
5 92 Egypt EGY
ELBASHARY, ELMRAGHY, ELSAYED, ELZAMEK,
MAHMOUD
6 91 Germany GER

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

CASJENS, DENSCH, LANGE, TRENNEPOHL,
ZORN

FIG World Cup 2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Groups
"D" Score "E" Score
3,277 8,250
3,176 8,100
3,117 8,000
2,666 7,900
2,944 7,050
2,388 7,200

"A'" Score

9,150

8,800

8,700

8,650

8,300

8,300

Ded.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Fedération Internationale de Gymnastique

Wi, 2%  Ccantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score

20,677

20,076

19,817

19,216

18,294

17,888
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o FIG World Cup 2022
\{‘g‘g;,g',;' Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
‘\\\\\V///'
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Groups
Medallists
90 Italy ITA GOLD
CUTINI, Sara
FALERA, Matteo
NACCI, Davide
PATTERI, Marcello
SEBASTIO, Francesco
96 France FRA SILVER
GARCILAZO BARRERA, Margot
LEBLANC, Juliette
LENCLOS, Maelys
LESTRUHAUT, Clara
TROSSET, Victoria
95 Finland FIN BRONZE

AGHA, Linn
KIVELAE, Nea
KOPONEN, Adeelia
SEPPAELAE, Kaisa
SOININEN, Siiri

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Date Start Time Event Details

WED 23 MAR 12:24 JUNIOR - Individual Men Qualification

15:00 AGE GROUP - Individual Women Qualification
THU 24 MAR 14:30 JUNIOR - Individual Women Qualification

14:30 SENIOR - Individual Women Qualification

16:47 SENIOR - Individual Men Qualification
FRI 25 MAR 14:00 JUNIOR - Trio Qualification

14:00 AGE GROUP - Trio Qualification

18:56 JUNIOR - Group Qualification
SAT 26 MAR 10:00 AGE GROUP - Individual Men Final

10:00 AGE GROUP - Individual Women Final

10:32 JUNIOR - Individual Men Final

10:32 JUNIOR - Individual Women Final

11:14 AGE GROUP - Mixed Pair Final

11:14 JUNIOR- Trio Final

11:46 AGE GROUP - Group Final

11:46 JUNIOR - Mixed Pair Final

12:21 AGE GROUP - Aero Dance Final

12:21 SENIOR - Trio Final
SAT 26 MAR 10:00 AGE GROUP - Trio Final

10:00 JUNIOR - Trio Final

10:32 SENIOR - Individual Men Final

10:32 SENIOR - Individual Women Final

11:14 JUNIOR - Group Final

11:14 SENIOR - Mixed Pair Final

11:44 JUNIOR - Aero Dance Final

11:44 SENIOR - Aero Dance Final

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @




Academia CantanhedeGym

&
/_\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by NOC

NOC/CLUB — NUMBE:I (c);w GE\:\IMNASTS __
cze " "
ESP-ABET 4 14 18
ESP-AEROG 1 9 0
ESP-CALAF 3 . .
ESP-MONC 3 18 )1
ESP-PARAC 1 A
ESP-XAT 1 A
FIN 1 - 0
FRA 1 . .
GBR 6 3 "
GER 1 . o
HUN 2 18 20
ITA 4 5 .
KAZ 1 g .
LTU 1 19 0
POR-A4G 2 18 20
POR-ABGC 1 )
POR-ACG 1 13 "
POR-AgCC 1 "
POR-AGCM 3 5
POR-CAGPD 2 1 13
POR-CCRAM 1 5 5
POR-GUI 1 .
POR-URD s ]
ROU 3 1 A
TOTAL 40 257 297

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

@
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gmnastics

Entry List by NOC/Club

NF / CLUB LICENCE ID LAST NAME FIRST NAME YOB GENDER AGE GROUP
CZE 51271 BLECHOVA Aneta F AG1
CZE 54730 LNENICKOVA Laura F AG1
CZE 53086 LODLOVA Katerina F AG1
CZE 51354 SKOLOVA Barbora F AG1
CZE In process TESAROVA Aneta F AG1
CZE 51274 UCHYTILOVA Veronika F AG1
CZE 53090 KUBECOVA Veronika F AG2
CZE 53089 LINHARTOVA Barbora F AG2
CZE 54728 PROKOP Claudia F AG2
CZE 53087 TESAROVA Natdlie F AG2
CZE 32518 DRAPAKOVA Sabina F SNR
CZE 47561 VOMACKOVA Veronika F SNR
CZE 44264 JURANKOVA Sabina F SNR

ESP-ABET 54671 CARRION Ivana F AG1
ESP-ABET 51304 GIL Martina F AG1
ESP-ABET 54933 HUERTAS Noa F AG1
ESP-ABET 51034 MACHUCA Valeria F AG1
ESP-ABET 51031 TORRES Maria F AG1
ESP-ABET 47515 ALAPONT Paula F AG2
ESP-ABET 47514 DIAZ Nuria F AG2
ESP-ABET 47507 GOLLART Andreu M AG2
ESP-ABET 54674 GONZALEZ Claudia F AG2
ESP-ABET 54932 GRAMAGE Candela F AG2
ESP-ABET 47508 GUILLEM Carles M AG2
ESP-ABET 54642 JIMENA Laura F AG2
ESP-ABET 44509 LATORRE Kelan F AG2
ESP-ABET 44508 PRADAS Desiree F AG2
ESP-ABET 44518 RUFO Roberto M AG2
ESP-ABET 44513 VIGUER Nacho M AG2
ESP-ABET 44514 GUILLEM Noelia F SNR
ESP-ABET 32770 NAVARRO Martina F SNR

ESP-AEROG 54654 CLEMENTE Esther F AG1

ESP-AEROG 54655 FERRETY Sara F AG1

ESP-AEROG 54646 GINER Angela F AG1

ESP-AEROG 54644 MARTI Adriana F AG1

ESP-AEROG 54993 MOYA Nagore F AG1

ESP-AEROG 54647 QUINTERO Carla F AG1

ESP-AEROG 54649 ROCA Eduardo M AG1

ESP-AEROG 54645 VILLAREJO Aitana F AG1

ESP-AEROG 54994 GIL Carla F AG2

ESP-AEROG 54648 CASA Claudia F AG2

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

@
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gmnastics

Entry List by NOC/Club

NF / CLUB LICENCE ID LAST NAME FIRST NAME YOB GENDER AGE GROUP
ESP-CALAF In process GUTIERREZ Eric M AG1
ESP-CALAF 51282 TORA Martina F AG1
ESP-CALAF 43710 CANO Judith F AG2
ESP-CALAF 53068 CUENCA Laura F AG2
ESP-CALAF 51281 GONZALEZ Ferran M AG2
ESP-CALAF 55001 LUNA TURON Lucia F AG2
ESP-CALAF 44153 TAMAYO Erika F AG2
ESP-CALAF In process TORO Raul M AG2
ESP-CALAF 38578 VIDAL Sonia F AG2
ESP-MONC 54615 CAPA Claudia F AG1
ESP-MONC 54622 FABRE Victor M AG1
ESP-MONC 54618 GARCIA Isaac M AG1
ESP-MONC 54619 GARCIA Nerea F AG1
ESP-MONC 54636 HERRERO Blanca F AG1
ESP-MONC 51090 INGLADA Ariadna F AG1
ESP-MONC 51093 LOPEZ Adrian M AG1
ESP-MONC 54617 MARTINEZ Irene F AG1
ESP-MONC 54621 MONTERO Vega F AG1
ESP-MONC 54612 PEREZ Ainara F AG1
ESP-MONC 54616 RUIZ Goya F AG1
ESP-MONC 48308 ADRIAN Silvia F AG2
ESP-MONC 54635 CAMPOS Aroa F AG2
ESP-MONC 54637 MARTINEZ Marta F AG2
ESP-MONC 54620 PENARANDA Nieves F AG2
ESP-MONC 54703 PEREZ Diana F AG2
ESP-MONC 54682 POZAS Paula F AG2
ESP-MONC 44510 QIN CIFUENTES Laura F AG2
ESP-MONC 48307 RUIZ Jade F AG2
ESP-MONC 48306 SANCHEZ Jara F AG2
ESP-MONC 54613 TORRES Claudia F AG2
ESP-PARAC 54546 MUNOZ Alejandra F AG1
ESP-PARAC 51398 ROSSI Daniel M AG1
ESP-PARAC 47632 RODRIGUEZ Andrea F AG2
ESP-PARAC 46918 SANCHEZ Silvia F AG2
ESP-XAT 51230 GALLEGO Pablo M AG1
ESP-XAT 54684 MELERO Martina F AG1
ESP-XAT 54683 MONTEL Sara F AG1
ESP-XAT 51233 SANZ Maria F AG1
ESP-XAT 47596 SANZ Lucia F SNR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

@
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gmnastics

Entry List by NOC/Club

NF / CLUB LICENCE ID LAST NAME FIRST NAME YOB GENDER AGE GROUP
FIN 54765 ARABACI Melek F AG1
FIN 54680 BJORKQVIST Ella F AG1
FIN 54678 FARZAD Melina F AG1
FIN In process HELANDER Helmi F AG1
FIN 54760 JARVINEN Verna F AG1
FIN 54768 KORPELA Lilli F AG1
FIN 54764 RINTAKOSKI Siiri F AG1
FIN 54766 STENROOS Sarinna F AG1
FIN In process VALLI lines F AG1
FIN 43866 GOCMEN Ada F AG2
FIN In process GRONROOS Amanda F AG2
FIN 40619 LAAKSONEN Hilda F AG2
FIN 40629 LAUROMA Mea F AG2
FIN 46249 NAAPPA Anniina F AG2
FIN 44173 NOUSIAINEN Sampo M AG2
FIN 44107 PULKKI Anni F AG2
FIN In process PULLI Lotta F AG2
FIN In process SARKKA Maikki F AG2
FIN 47272 SIRVIO Jade F AG2
FIN 40618 TEINIKIVI Nanne F AG2
FIN 50842 VAHASILTA Miljamaria F AG2
FIN 54761 VUORINEN Neela F AG2
FIN 32000 KEURULAINEN Maija F SNR
FIN 47176 KOPONEN Adeelia F SNR
FIN 34302 OLLILA Auli F SNR
FIN 43863 OSTERHOLM Kia F SNR
FIN 44174 SEPPAELAE Kaisa F SNR
FIN 42711 SOININEN Siiri F SNR
FIN 34303 VAHTERISTO Lumi F SNR
FIN 42785 VAINIO Nea F SNR
FRA 50362 CAHUZAC Aurore F AG2
FRA 54934 JONDA Cléa F AG2
FRA In process PEREIRA Ambre F AG2
FRA In process SOARES Robin M AG2
FRA 50701 GARCILAZO Margot F SNR
FRA 50210 MATHIEU Yaelle F SNR
FRA 38302 MICHARD Enola F SNR
FRA 44608 TROSSET Victoria F SNR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

@
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gmnastics

Entry List by NOC/Club

NF / CLUB LICENCE ID LAST NAME FIRST NAME YOB GENDER AGE GROUP
GBR 54399 AUSTIN Niamh F AG1
GBR 54961 BIRD-HYANS Aivia F AG1
GBR 53291 BLANCHFLOWER Jayda F AG1
GBR 54991 DRYDEN Ava F AG1
GBR 54406 ECCLES Grace F AG1
GBR 54408 ECCLES Lucy F AG1
GBR 54967 GOGOL Matthew M AG1
GBR 54699 HARVEY Megan F AG1
GBR TBA IVANOVA Lidiya F AG1
GBR 54982 JANES Lottie F AG1
GBR 54486 JEAN-SMITH Lilly F AG1
GBR 54951 MOORE Olivia F AG1
GBR 54970 ROBERTSON Colm M AG1
GBR 51676 SMITH Felix M AG1
GBR 50110 STICKLAND Evie F AG1
GBR 50750 THYNNE Amelia F AG1
GBR 54696 WONG Maria F AG1
GBR 54697 WONG Nicole F AG1
GBR 51522 ANTIL Eesha F AG2
GBR 48875 BLACKHURST Emily F AG2
GBR 51512 CRAVEN Ellie F AG2
GBR 45838 DIGHT Jasmine F AG2
GBR 50282 FARMERY Leila F AG2
GBR 45841 FERRIS Katie F AG2
GBR 49374 GRAFTON Freya F AG2
GBR 41319 GRAHAM Lauren F AG2
GBR 50746 HOWELL Devon M AG2
GBR 38309 LAWRENCE Lola F AG2
GBR 41310 RYDING Jessie F AG2
GBR 50113 SALMON Daisy F AG2
GBR 49532 SARGEANT Lulu F AG2
GBR 41316 ABRAMS Freya F SNR
GBR 36282 BARTLETT Alisha F SNR
GBR 36056 BROWN Molly F SNR
GBR 40735 ESSLEMONT Xanthe F SNR
GBR 38353 HAMBLIN Elena F SNR
GBR 35903 HARVEY Lewis M SNR
GBR 30112 KEANE Conor M SNR
GER 50201 ANGERSTEIN Nils M SNR
GER 29945 CASJENS Charlene F SNR
GER 43430 DENSCH Charlotte F SNR
GER 54340 HAAK Lena F SNR
GER 33805 MACK Nadja F SNR
GER 44596 NAVEKE Dajana F SNR
GER 53191 TRENNEPOHL Kim Ellen F SNR
GER 29396 ZORN Ewa-Maria F SNR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

@
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gmnastics

Entry List by NOC/Club

NF / CLUB LICENCE ID LAST NAME FIRST NAME YOB GENDER AGE GROUP
HUN 54691 DEAK Eniko F AG1
HUN 54690 GAJDOS Nelli F AG1
HUN 54471 KARASZ Lotti F AG1
HUN 54470 MATHE Kata F AG1
HUN 54588 MIZSER Norina F AG1
HUN 52314 MOLDVAI Mira F AG1
HUN 51319 SZABO Eszter F AG1
HUN 54469 SZIRTES Kira F AG1
HUN 43840 ANTAL Bianka F AG2
HUN 38381 CSITKOVICS Fanni F AG2
HUN 44087 HIMMEL Tunde F AG2
HUN 44012 KOCZKA Rebeka F AG2
HUN 51302 KONIG Antdnia F AG2
HUN 44364 MAGYAR D Vanda F AG2
HUN 38380 MIKULECZ Andras M AG2
HUN 47140 NADUDVARI Milla F AG2
HUN 44331 NADUDVARI Patrik M AG2
HUN 54484 PETROCZI Laura F AG2
HUN 47156 PINTER Szonja F AG2
HUN 54689 SEDLAK Barbara F AG2

ITA 52453 ALIGHIERI Nicole F SNR
ITA 42111 BLASI Francesco M SNR
ITA 42215 CENCI Riccardo M SNR
ITA 42219 COLNAGO Andrea M SNR
ITA 42033 FALERA Matteo M SNR
ITA 47093 LAURINO Gaia F SNR
ITA 42226 MARRAS Elisa F SNR
ITA 42217 PETTINARI Alice F SNR
ITA 42327 REXHEPI Lucrezia F SNR
KAZ 51920 ABDULLINA Amina F AG1
KAZ 54533 ABDULOV Alen M AG1
KAZ 54532 ABULGAZINA Dilyara F AG1
KAZ 51159 KURMANOVA Alissa F AG1
KAZ 54530 SADUAKASSOVA Sabina F AG1
KAZ 54535 SIDORCHUK Yeva F AG1
KAZ 54534 TULEUBAY Altynay F AG1
KAZ 54528 VALIYEVA Dilyara F AG1
KAZ 54529 VILKOVA Mariya F AG1

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

@
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gmnastics

Entry List by NOC/Club

NF / CLUB LICENCE ID LAST NAME FIRST NAME YOB GENDER AGE GROUP
LTU 54914 ANTANAVICIUTE Lukne F AG1
LTU 50933 GRIGONYTE Kamile F AG1
LTU 54923 JEFIMENKE leva F AG1
LTU 52375 KASPARAVICIUTE Rusne F AG1
LTU 54917 KISILELIUTE Auguste F AG1
LTU 54918 KLEVINSKAITE Estela F AG1
LTU 51135 MASKOVA Elizabeta F AG1
LTU 54920 PESTININKE Leja F AG1
LTU 54921 PETRAUSKAITE Monika F AG1
LTU 54712 KALCAITE Elze F AG2
LTU 47915 LUZYTE Meta F AG2
LTU 48143 SILINSKAITE Beatrice F AG2
LTU 54915 CERNIAUSKAITE Indre F SNR
LTU 47489 CESKEVICIUTE Sonata F SNR
LTU 54916 CICINSKAITE Auguste F SNR
LTU 54919 MARTINKUTE Auguste F SNR
LTU 47908 NURISLANOVA Ligita F SNR
LTU 44899 SARKAITE Akvile F SNR
LTU 53232 SENKUS Domas M SNR
LTU 54922 URBANAVICIUTE Ugne F SNR

POR-A4G 54440 BALREIRA Mafalda F AG1
POR-A4G 54439 OLIVEIRA Débora F AG1
POR-A4G 54438 SOUSA Ana Beatriz F AG1
POR-A4G 54441 SUCENA Maria F AG1
POR-A4G 50645 DUARTE Beatriz F AG2
POR-A4G 50647 FORMIGA Diana F AG2
POR-A4G 40510 OLIVEIRA Gabriela F AG2
POR-A4G 47289 SILVESTRE Matilde F AG2
POR-A4G 50649 VIEIRA Mariana F AG2
POR-A4G 50651 YANENKO Quirilo M AG2
POR-A4G 31779 ALMEIDA Joana F SNR
POR-A4G 23946 BRANDAO Beatriz F SNR
POR-A4G 21231 COUTINHO Maria F SNR
POR-A4G 28869 CRUZ Carolina F SNR
POR-A4G 28812 DIOGO Diana F SNR
POR-A4G 31681 MATOS Joana F SNR
POR-A4G 35987 ROSAS Luis M SNR
POR-A4G 36182 SANTOS Carolina F SNR
POR-A4G 40652 SILVA Bruna F SNR
POR-A4G 35257 SUCENA Ana F SNR
POR-ABGC 40897 SOARES Diogo M SNR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

@
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gmnastics

Entry List by NOC/Club

NF / CLUB LICENCE ID LAST NAME FIRST NAME YOB GENDER AGE GROUP
POR-ACG 57466 MATOS Rafaela F AG1
POR-ACG 77101 PARREIRAL Irene F AG1
POR-ACG 41183 PEREIRA Julia F AG1
POR-ACG 61881 FERREIRA Sara F AG2
POR-ACG 58381 GUITERRES Inés F AG2
POR-ACG 29195 LOUREIRO Sofia F AG2
POR-ACG 74808 MARTINS Inés F AG2
POR-ACG 77280 MIRANDA Inés F AG2
POR-ACG 29193 MORAIS Beatriz F AG2
POR-ACG 34996 MOURA Marta F AG2
POR-ACG 63936 RODRIGUES Maria Inés F AG2
POR-ACG 46176 MOCO Juliana F SNR
POR-ACG 29193 PESSOA Gabriela F SNR
POR-ACG 23678 SOUSA Tiago M SNR
POR-AgCC In process ALVES Beatriz F AG1
POR-AgCC In process CELORICO Maria F AG1
POR-AgCC In process FONSECA iris F AG1
POR-AgCC In process GOMES Bruna F AG1
POR-AgCC In process NEVES Beatriz F AG1
POR-AgCC In process NORO Maria Beatriz F AG1
POR-AgCC In process PEREIRA Francisca F AG1
POR-AgCC In process RODRIGUES Filipa F AG1
POR-AgCC In process GOMES Francisca F AG2
POR-AgCC In process GOMES iris F AG2
POR-AgCC In process PEDREIRO Matilde F AG2
POR-AGCM 54848 FARIA Leonor F AG1
POR-AGCM 47816 GARCIA Nicole F AG2
POR-AGCM 47817 SOARES Maria F AG2
POR-CAGPD 50093 ALVES Julia F AG1
POR-CAGPD 54349 AMARAL Sofia F AG1
POR-CAGPD 50072 CYMBRON Matilde F AG1
POR-CAGPD 54350 MOUTINHO Miriam F AG1
POR-CAGPD 54348 PIRES Camila F AG1
POR-CAGPD 50092 RESENDES Manuel M AG1
POR-CAGPD 50174 CABRAL Teresa F AG2
POR-CAGPD 43740 JANUARIO Leonor F AG2
POR-CAGPD 47061 MACEDO Filipa F AG2
POR-CAGPD 47063 OLIVEIRA Leticia F AG2
POR-CAGPD 47003 PINHEIRO Tiago M AG2
POR-CAGPD 43773 ROCHA Neuza F AG2
POR-CAGPD 43577 TOME Zamy F AG2
POR-CCRAM In process PEREIRA Beatriz F AG1
POR-CCRAM In process SALVADO Jodo M SNR
POR-CCRAM In process VARANDAS Marta F SNR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gmnastics

Entry List by NOC/Club

NF / CLUB LICENCE ID LAST NAME FIRST NAME YOB GENDER AGE GROUP
POR-GUI 54042 OLIVEIRA Cintia F SNR
POR-URD 54507 BRITO Rafaela F AG1
POR-URD 54515 MACEDO Mafalda F AG1
POR-URD In process MAIA Maria Carolina F AG1
POR-URD 50099 SANTOS Maria Rita F AG1
POR-URD 50100 ALMEIDA Nadia F AG2

ROU 47552 BERBECE Alexandru M AG2
ROU 46297 BOLDEA Madalin M AG2
ROU 47461 DRAGOMIR Mara F AG2
ROU 44187 POPA Vladut M AG2

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Medallist by Event

AGE GROUP IM 1 ESP
ESP

3 GBR

AGE GROUP IW 1 GBR
GBR

3 POR

AGE GROUP MP 1 GBR
ESP

3 POR

AGE GROUP TR 1 GBR
GBR

3 FIN

AGE GROUP AD 1 HUN
ESP

3 LTU

AGE GROUP GR 1 GBR
ESP

3 FIN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Medallist by Event

JUNIOR IM 1 FIN
2 ESP

POR

JUNIOR W 1 GBR
2 POR

3 FIN

JUNIOR MP 1 ESP
ESP

FIN

JUNIOR TR 1 GBR
2 HUN

GBR

JUNIOR AD 1 HUN
ESP

3 POR

JUNIOR GR 1 HUN
2 FIN

ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Medallist by Event

SENIOR IM 1 ITA
ITA

3 POR

SENIOR W 1 ITA
FRA

3 ITA

SENIOR MP 1 ITA
GER

3 GBR

SENIOR TR 1 FRA
FIN

3 CZE

SENIOR AD 1 POR
GER

3 LTU

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Medals Standing

RANK NOC G S B Total
1 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 6 2 3 11
2 ITA - ITALY 3 1 1 5
3 HUN - HUNGARY 3 1 0 4
4 ESP - SPAIN 2 7 1 10
5 FIN - FINLAND 1 2 4 7
6 POR - PORTUGAL 1 1 5 7
7 FRA - FRANCE 1 1 0 2
8 GER - GERMANY 0 2 0 2
9 LTU - LITHUANIA 0 0 2 2
10 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 0 0 1 1

Total 17 17 17 51

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Medallist by Event

JUNIOR IM 1 FIN
2 ESP

POR

JUNIOR W 1 GBR
2 POR

3 FIN

JUNIOR MP 1 ESP
ESP

FIN

JUNIOR TR 1 GBR
2 HUN

GBR

JUNIOR AD 1 HUN
ESP

3 POR

JUNIOR GR 1 HUN
2 FIN

ESP
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Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Medallist by Event

SENIOR IM 1 ITA
ITA

3 POR

SENIOR W 1 ITA
FRA

3 ITA

SENIOR MP 1 ITA
GER

3 GBR

SENIOR TR 1 FRA
FIN

3 CZE

SENIOR AD 1 POR
GER

3 LTU
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9 Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Men
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

BIB Gymnast

84 GALLEGO MARTI, Pablo ESP
85 LOPEZ, Adrian ESP
86 ROSSI, Daniel ESP
87 ROCA CONTREAS, Eduardo ESP
88 GOGOL, Matthew GBR
89 FABRE, Victor ESP
90 RESENDES, Manuel POR
91 ABDULOV, Alen KAZ
92 SMITH, Felix GBR
93 GARCIA, Isaac ESP
94 GUTIERREZ, Eric ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Men
AGE GROUP
Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP WIETHOF, Monika GER
D1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

D2 DARONE, Monica ITA

E1 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA
E2 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN

E3 ROZENBERG, Pear! AUS

E4 ALVES, Vera POR

A1l SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE

A2 MORENO, Sara ESP

A3 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN

A4 MARKEY, Leanne GBR
LINE 1 GODARD, Caroline FRA
LINE 2 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
TIMER SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
RE MASKOVA, Laura LTU
RA SINKO, Andrea HUN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022



7

Rk. BIB

3 89

4 92

5 93

6 90

7 86

10 84

11 91

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

Unit
GUTIERREZ, Eric

GOGOL, Matthew

FABRE, Victor

SMITH, Felix

GARCIA, lIsaac

RESENDES, Manuel

ROSSI, Daniel

ROCA CONTREAS, Eduardo

LOPEZ, Adrian

GALLEGO MARTI, Pablo

ABDULOV, Alen

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

ESP

GBR

ESP

GBR

ESP

POR

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

KAZ

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Men

AGE GROUP
"D" Score "E" Score
1,700 8,200
1,700 8,250
1,750 7,900
1,700 7,900
1,450 7,900
1,750 7,800
1,700 7,700
1,750 7,150
1,750 6,800
1,550 7,050
1,150 6,700

"A'" Score
8,500

8,000

8,100

8,100

8,200

7,850

7,900

7,900

7,500

7,800

7,100

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,10

0,00

0,00

0,50

0,00

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score
18,400 Q

17,950 Q

17,750 Q

17,700 Q

17,550

17,400 Q

17,200

16,800

16,050

15,900

14,950 Q



Academia CantanhedeGym

°
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilh&o Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

90 RESENDES, Manuel POR
94  GUTIERREZ, Eric ESP
92  SMITH, Felix GBR
88 GOGOL, Matthew GBR
89 FABRE, Victor ESP
91 ABDULOV, Alen KAZ

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men
AGE GROUP

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP DARONE, Monica ITA
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER
D2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE
E1 MORENO, Sara ESP
E2 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
E3 MARKEY, Leanne GBR
A1l LEMOS, Katia BRA
A2 QVARFORT, Maria SWE
A3 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER MARTA, Fernanda POR
RE HONTORIA, Monica ESP
RA GODARD, Caroline FRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022



L)

Academia CantanhedeGym

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

/\ 10th International Open Competition

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men

AGE GROUP
|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
1 94 GUTIERREZ, Eric ESP 1,750 8,000 8,300 0,00 18,050
2 89 FABRE, Victor ESP 1,750 8,000 8,200 0,00 17,950
3 88 GOGOL, Matthew GBR 1,700 8,000 7,900 0,00 17,600
4 92 SMITH, Felix GBR 1,700 7,800 8,100 0,00 17,600
5 90 RESENDES, Manuel POR 1,450 7,500 7,900 0,00 16,850
6 91 ABDULOV, Alen KAZ 0,600 6,800 7,300 0,00 14,700

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men

AGE GROUP - Tie-Break Report

|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
3 88 GOGOL, Matthew GBR 1,700 8,000 7,900 0,00 17,600
4 92 SMITH, Felix GBR 1,700 7,800 8,100 0,00 17,600

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

°
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilh&o Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men

AGE GROUP

Medallists
94 GUTIERREZ, Eric ESP GOLD
89 FABRE, Victor ESP SILVER
88 GOGOL, Matthew GBR BRONZE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

BIB Gymnast

39 MASKOVA, Elizabeta LTU
40 LNENICKOVA, Laura CZE
41 IVANOVA, Lidiya GBR
42 VALLI, Iines FIN
43 MUNOZ, Alejandra ESP
44 TESAROVA, Aneta CZE
45 SANZ MARTINEZ, Maria ESP
46 MONTERO, Vega ESP
47 ABDULLINA, Amina KAZ
48 KLEVINSKAITE, Estela LTU
49 SKOLOVA, Barbora CZE
50 VILKOVA, Mariya KAZ
51 SANTOS, Maria Rita POR
52 MOLDVAI, Mira HUN
53 BLECHOVA, Aneta CZE
54 TORRES, Maria ESP
55 HELANDER, Helmi FIN
56 PEREIRA, Beatriz POR
57 BLANCHFLOWER, Jayda GBR
58 TORA, Martina ESP
59 KASPARAVICIUTE, Rusne LTU
60 HUERTAS, Noa ESP
61 NORO, Maria Beatriz POR
62 ARABACI, Melek FIN
63 PIRES, Camila POR
64 ECCLES, Lucy GBR
65 MELERO ROMERO, Martina ESP
66 MACHUCA, Valeria ESP
67 TULEUBAY, Altynay KAZ
68 SOUSA, Ana Beatriz POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

BIB Gymnast

69 UCHYTILOVA, Veronika CZE
70 CARRION, Ivana ESP
71 INGLADA, Ariadna ESP
72 ALVES, Julia POR
73 JEAN-SMITH, Lilly GBR
74 | ODLOVA, Katerina CZE
75 MONTEL MARTINEZ, Sara ESP
76 STENROOS, Sarinna FIN
77 AMARAL, Sofia POR
78 STICKLAND, Evie GBR
79 MOYA MORA, Nagore ESP
80 GIL, Martina ESP
81 BJORKQVIST, Ella FIN
82 ECCLES, Grace GBR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women
AGE GROUP
Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP WIETHOF, Monika GER
D1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU
D2 DARONE, Monica ITA
E1 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA
E2 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN
E3 ROZENBERG, Pear! AUS
E4 ALVES, Vera POR
A1l SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE
A2 MORENO, Sara ESP
A3 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
A4 MARKEY, Leanne GBR
LINE 1 GODARD, Caroline FRA
LINE 2 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
TIMER SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
RE MASKOVA, Laura LTU
RA SINKO, Andrea HUN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022



7

RK.
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

BIB
78

82

51

68

81

57

71

80

70

55

73

58

69

41

43

48

72

77

67

79

60

64

52

75

Unit
STICKLAND, Evie

ECCLES, Grace

SANTOS, Maria Rita

SOUSA, Ana Beatriz

BJORKQVIST, Ella

BLANCHFLOWER, Jayda

INGLADA, Ariadna

GIL, Martina

CARRION, lvana

HELANDER, Helmi

JEAN-SMITH, Lilly

TORA, Martina

UCHYTILOVA, Veronika

IVANOVA, Lidiya

MUNOZ, Alejandra

KLEVINSKAITE, Estela

ALVES, Judlia

AMARAL, Sofia

TULEUBAY, Altynay

MOYA MORA, Nagore

HUERTAS, Noa

ECCLES, Lucy

MOLDVAI, Mira

MONTEL MARTINEZ, Sara

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

GBR

GBR

POR

POR

FIN

GBR

ESP

ESP

ESP

FIN

GBR

ESP

CZE

GBR

ESP

LTU

POR

POR

KAZ

ESP

ESP

GBR

HUN

ESP

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Women

AGE GROUP
"D" Score "E" Score
1,750 8,100
1,750 8,200
1,750 8,000
1,700 8,050
1,750 8,000
1,700 7,950
1,500 8,250
1,750 7,700
1,750 7,700
1,750 7,850
1,750 7,800
1,750 7,575
1,650 8,050
1,700 7,800
1,650 7,650
1,450 7,850
1,650 7,800
1,600 7,650
1,750 7,950
1,400 7,850
1,750 7,400
1,450 7,550
1,750 7,600
1,400 7,500

"A'" Score
8,450

8,200

8,250

8,200

8,050

8,100

8,450

8,250

8,200

8,000

8,000

8,200

8,000

8,000

8,100

8,050

7,900

8,100

7,800

7,900

7,900

7,950

7,950

7,800

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,20

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,20

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,50

0,00

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score
18,300

18,150

18,000

17,950

17,800

17,750

17,700

17,700

17,650

17,600

17,550

17,525

17,500

17,500

17,400

17,350

17,350

17,350

17,300

17,150

17,050

16,950

16,800

16,700
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RK.

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

BIB

63

46

54

49

47

50

62

42

59

65

40

44

39

53

45

76

61

56

Unit

PIRES, Camila

MONTERO, Vega

TORRES, Maria

SKOLOVA, Barbora

ABDULLINA, Amina

VILKOVA, Mariya

ARABACI, Melek

VALLI, lines

KASPARAVICIUTE, Rusne

MELERO ROMERO, Martina

LNENICKOVA, Laura

TESAROVA, Aneta

MASKOVA, Elizabeta

BLECHOVA, Aneta

SANZ MARTINEZ, Maria

STENROOS, Sarinna

NORO, Maria Beatriz

PEREIRA, Beatriz

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

POR

ESP

ESP

CZE

KAZ

KAZ

FIN

FIN

LTU

ESP

CZE

CZE

LTU

CZE

ESP

FIN

POR

POR

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Women

AGE GROUP
"D" Score "E" Score
1,650 7,200
1,650 7,400
1,700 6,950
1,600 7,400
1,250 7,250
1,150 7,150
1,650 6,850
1,550 7,200
1,150 7,350
1,400 7,125
1,450 7,200
1,300 7,150
1,100 7,350
1,250 6,450
1,450 6,525
1,150 6,550
1,100 6,100
1,000 5,800

"A'" Score

7,650

7,900

7,800

7,250

7,700

7,750

7,500

7,700

7,900

7,800

7,400

7,450

6,900

7,500

7,200

7,250

6,900

7,000

Ded.

0,00

0,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,50

0,50

0,50

0,50

0,50

0,50

0,50

0,50

0,50

0,00

0,50

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score

16,500

16,450

16,450

16,250

16,200

16,050

16,000

15,950

15,900

15,825

15,550

15,400

14,850

14,700

14,675

14,450

14,100

13,300



Academia CantanhedeGym

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

/_\ 10th International Open Competition

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women

AGE GROUP - Tie-Break Report

Rk. BIB Unit D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
7 71 INGLADA, Ariadna ESP 1,500 8,250 8,450 0,50 17,700 Q
8 80 GIL, Martina ESP 1,750 7,700 8,250 0,00 17,700 Q
13 69 UCHYTILOVA, Veronika CZE 1,650 8,050 8,000 0,20 17,500 R
14 41 IVANOVA, Lidiya GBR 1,700 7,800 8,000 0,00 17,500
16 48 KLEVINSKAITE, Estela LTU 1,450 7,850 8,050 0,00 17,350 R
17 72 ALVES, Jdlia POR 1,650 7,800 7,900 0,00 17,350
18 77 AMARAL, Sofia POR 1,600 7,650 8,100 0,00 17,350
26 46 MONTERO, Vega ESP 1,650 7,400 7,900 0,50 16,450
27 54 TORRES, Maria ESP 1,700 6,950 7,800 0,00 16,450

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

L)’
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

55 HELANDER, Helmi FIN
80 GIL, Martina ESP
82 ECCLES, Grace GBR
71 INGLADA, Ariadna ESP
78 STICKLAND, Evie GBR
68 SOUSA, Ana Beatriz POR
81 BJORKQVIST, Ella FIN
51 SANTOS, Maria Rita POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women
AGE GROUP
Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SPINU, Cristiana ROU
D1 SINKO, Andrea HUN
D2 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA
E1l KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK
E2 MASKOVA, Laura LTU
E3 ROZENBERG, Pearl AUS
Al ALVES, Vera POR
A2 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX
A3 ALIYEV, Mehman AZE
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER MARTA, Fernanda POR
RE HONTORIA, Monica ESP
RA GODARD, Caroline FRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022



Academia CantanhedeGym

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

/\ 10th International Open Competition

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women

AGE GROUP
|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score |
1 78 STICKLAND, Evie GBR 1,750 8,600 8,200 0,00 18,550
2 82 ECCLES, Grace GBR 1,750 8,500 8,000 0,00 18,250
3 51 SANTOS, Maria Rita POR 1,750 8,100 8,300 0,00 18,150
4 71 INGLADA, Ariadna ESP 1,400 8,300 8,300 0,00 18,000
5 80 GIL, Martina ESP 1,750 8,000 8,100 0,00 17,850
6 68 SOUSA, Ana Beatriz POR 1,700 8,100 7,900 0,00 17,700
7 81 BJORKQVIST, Ella FIN 1,750 8,000 7,800 0,00 17,550
8 55 HELANDER, Helmi FIN 1,550 7,900 7,700 0,00 17,150

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

L)’
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women

AGE GROUP

Medallists
78 STICKLAND, Evie GBR GOLD
82 ECCLES, Grace GBR SILVER
51 SANTOS, Maria Rita POR BRONZE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

L)’
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

243 AEROG ESP
ROCA CONTREAS, Eduardo
QUINTERO BOSH, Carla

245 CAGPD POR
RESENDES, Manuel
CYMBRON, Matilde

246 MONC ESP
GARCIA, lIsaac
MONTERO, Vega

247 GBR 1 GBR
SMITH, Felix
THYNNE, Amelia

248 PARAC ESP
ROSSI, Daniel
MUNOZ, Alejandra

249 XAT ESP
GALLEGO MARTI, Pablo
MONTEL MARTINEZ, Sara

250 CALAF ESP
GUTIERREZ, Eric
TORA, Martina

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair
AGE GROUP

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP DARONE, Monica ITA
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER
D2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE
E1 MORENO, Sara ESP
E2 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
E3 MARKEY, Leanne GBR
A1l LEMOS, Katia BRA
A2 QVARFORT, Maria SWE
A3 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER MARTA, Fernanda POR
RE HONTORIA, Monica ESP
RA GODARD, Caroline FRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Mixed pair
AGE GROUP
|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
1 247 GBR 1 GBR 1,700 8,100 8,400 0,00 18,200
SMITH, THYNNE
2 250 CALAF ESP 1,700 7,800 8,400 0,00 17,900
GUTIERREZ, TORA
3 245 CAGPD POR 1,550 7,800 8,100 0,00 17,450
RESENDES, CYMBRON
4 246 MONC ESP 1,250 7,700 8,200 0,00 17,150
GARCIA, MONTERO
5 243 AEROG ESP 1,750 7,000 8,400 0,00 17,150
ROCA CONTREAS, QUINTERO BOSH
6 248 PARAC ESP 1,300 7,600 8,000 0,00 16,900
ROSSI, MUNOZ
7 249 XAT ESP 1,700 7,400 7,800 0,20 16,700

GALLEGO MARTI, MONTEL MARTINEZ

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair

AGE GROUP - Tie-Break Report

|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score

4 246 MONC ESP 1,250 7,700 8,200 0,00 17,150
GARCIA, MONTERO

5 243 AEROG ESP 1,750 7,000 8,400 0,00 17,150

ROCA CONTREAS, QUINTERO BOSH

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

°)
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Mixed pair
AGE GROUP
Medallists
247 GBR 1 GBR GOLD
SMITH, Felix
THYNNE, Amelia
250 CALAF ESP SILVER
GUTIERREZ, Eric
TORA, Martina
245 CAGPD POR BRONZE

RESENDES, Manuel
CYMBRON, Matilde

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Trios
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

BIB Unit

202 CAGPD 2 POR
AMARAL, Sofia
MOUTINHO, Miriam
PIRES, Camila

203 ABET ESP
CARRION, Ivana
GIL, Martina
MACHUCA, Valeria

204 MONC 1 ESP
GARCIA, Nerea
HERRERO, Blanca
MARTINEZ, Irene

205 FIN1 FIN
FARZAD, Melina
JARVINEN, Verna
VALLI, Iines

206 LTU LTU
ANTANAVICIUTE, Lukne
KLEVINSKAITE, Estela
PESTININKE, Leja

207 AEROG 2 ESP
CLEMENTE CANOS, Esther
FERRETY ALAMA, Sara
MARTI ASENSIO, Adriana

208 GBR2 GBR
DRYDEN, Ava
ECCLES, Lucy
STICKLAND, Evie

209 ACG POR
MATOS, Rafaela
PARREIRAL, Irene
PEREIRA, Julia

210 XAT ESP
GALLEGO MARTI, Pablo
MELERO ROMERO, Martina
SANZ MARTINEZ, Maria

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Trios
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

BIB Unit

211 GBR3 GBR

BIRD-HYANS, Aivia
GOGOL, Matthew
MOORE, Olivia

212 KAZ KAZ
ABDULLINA, Amina
TULEUBAY, Altynay
VILKOVA, Mariya

213 URD POR
BRITO, Rafaela
MACEDO, Mafalda
SANTOS, Maria Rita

214 MONC 2 ESP
GARCIA, Isaac
INGLADA, Ariadna
MONTERO, Vega

215 FIN 2 FIN
BJORKQVIST, Ella
HELANDER, Helmi
KORPELA, Lilli

216 GBR 1 GBR
AUSTIN, Niamh
ECCLES, Grace
WONG, Nicole

217 CAGPD 1 POR
ALVES, Julia
CYMBRON, Matilde
RESENDES, Manuel

218 AEROG 1 ESP
GINER PALACIOS, Angela
MOYA MORA, Nagore
QUINTERO BOSH, Carla

219 FIN3 FIN
ARABACI, Melek
RINTAKOSKI, Siiri
SARINNA, Stenroos

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Trios
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

BIB Unit

220 CZE CZE
UCHYTILOVA, Veronika
BLECHOVA, Aneta
SKOLOVA, Barbora

221 HUN HUN
MOLDVAI, Mira
SZABO, Eszter
SZIRTES, Kira

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Trios
AGE GROUP
Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SINKO, Andrea HUN
D1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

D2 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA
E1l QVARFORT, Maria SWE

E2 LEMOS, Katia BRA

E3 ROZENBERG, Pearl AUS

A1l KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVvK

A2 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN

A3 ALIYEV, Mehman AZE
LINE 1 MARKEY, Leanne GBR
LINE 2 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
TIMER GODARD, Caroline FRA
RE ALVES, Vera POR

RA HONTORIA, Monica ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022
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RK.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

BIB
216

211

214

215

217

208

220

221

206

203

205

218

210

204

213

202

212

209

219

207

Academia CantanhedeGym

Unit

GBR 1 GBR
AUSTIN, ECCLES, WONG

GBR 3 GBR
BIRD-HYANS, GOGOL, MOORE

MONC 2 ESP
GARCIA, INGLADA, MONTERO

FIN 2 FIN
BJORKQVIST, HELANDER, KORPELA
CAGPD 1 POR
ALVES, CYMBRON, RESENDES

GBR 2 GBR
DRYDEN, ECCLES, STICKLAND

CZE CZE
UCHYTILOVA, BLECHOVA, SKOLOVA
HUN HUN
MOLDVAI, SZABO, SZIRTES

LTU LTU
ANTANAVICIUTE, KLEVINSKAITE, PESTININKE
ABET ESP
CARRION, GIL, MACHUCA

FIN 1 FIN
FARZAD, JARVINEN, VALLI

AEROG 1 ESP

GINER PALACIOS, MOYA MORA, QUINTERO
BOSH

XAT ESP
GALLEGO MARTI, MELERO ROMERO, SANZ
MARTINEZ

MONC 1 ESP
GARCIA, HERRERO, MARTINEZ

URD POR
BRITO, MACEDO, SANTOS

CAGPD 2 POR
AMARAL, MOUTINHO, PIRES

KAZ KAZ
ABDULLINA, TULEUBAY, VILKOVA

ACG POR
MATOS, PARREIRAL, PEREIRA

FIN 3 FIN
ARABACI, RINTAKOSKI, SARINNA
AEROG 2 ESP

CLEMENTE CANOS, FERRETY ALAMA, MARTI
ASENSIO

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Trios
AGE GROUP
"D" Score "E" Score
1,700 8,000
1,700 8,100
1,750 7,900
1,250 7,900
1,700 7,600
1,650 7,500
1,200 8,000
1,300 7,600
1,350 7,700
1,550 7,200
1,350 7,200
1,150 7,300
1,450 7,100
1,000 7,400
1,200 7,000
1,300 6,500
0,850 7,200
1,350 6,800
0,500 6,900
0,700 6,800

"A'" Score
8,500

8,300

8,100

8,200

8,000

8,100

8,000

8,100

7,900

8,100

7,700

7,700

7,600

7,600

7,500

7,900

7,500

7,200

7,500

7,100

10th International Open Competition
Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,10

0,00

Final Score
18,200 Q

18,100 Q

17,750 Q

17,350 Q

17,300 Q

17,250

17,200 Q

17,000 Q

16,950 Q

16,850 R

16,250 R

16,150

16,150

16,000

15,700 R

15,700

15,550

15,350

14,800

14,600



Academia CantanhedeGym

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

/_\ 10th International Open Competition

Rk. BIB Unit

12 218 AEROG 1 ESP
GINER PALACIOS, MOYA MORA, QUINTERO
BOSH

13 210 XAT ESP
GALLEGO MARTI, MELERO ROMERO, SANZ
MARTINEZ

15 213 URD POR

BRITO, MACEDO, SANTOS

16 202 CAGPD 2 POR
AMARAL, MOUTINHO, PIRES

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Trios

AGE GROUP - Tie-Break Report

"D" Score

1,150

1,450

1,200

1,300

"E" Score

7,300

7,100

7,000

6,500

"A'" Score

7,700

7,600

7,500

7,900

Ded.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Final Score

16,150

16,150

15,700 R

15,700



Academia CantanhedeGym

D).
10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Trios
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

217 CAGPD 1 POR
ALVES, Jdlia
CYMBRON, Matilde
RESENDES, Manuel

215FIN 2 FIN
BJORKQVIST, Ella
HELANDER, Helmi
KORPELA, Lilli

214 MONC 2 ESP
GARCIA, Isaac
INGLADA, Ariadna
MONTERO, Vega

206 LTU LTU
ANTANAVICIUTE, Lukne
KLEVINSKAITE, Estela
PESTININKE, Leja

211GBR 3 GBR
BIRD-HYANS, Aivia
GOGOL, Matthew
MOORE, Olivia

221 HUN HUN
MOLDVAI, Mira
SZABO, Eszter
SZIRTES, Kira

216 GBR 1 GBR
AUSTIN, Niamh
ECCLES, Grace
WONG, Nicole

220 CZE CZE
UCHYTILOVA, Veronika
BLECHOVA, Aneta
SKOLOVA, Barbora

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Trios
AGE GROUP
Judges’'s Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SINKO, Andrea HUN
D1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

D2 MORENO, Sara ESP

E1 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE
E2 QVARFORT, Maria SWE

E3 MARKEY, Leanne GBR

Al ALVES, Vera POR

A2 MASKOVA, Laura LTU

A3 ALIYEV, Mehman AZE
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER HONTORIA, Monica ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 27-03-2022



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Trios
AGE GROUP
Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A'" Score Ded. Final Score

1 211 GBR 3 GBR 1,700 8,100 8,500 0,00 18,300
BIRD-HYANS, GOGOL, MOORE

2 216 GBR 1 GBR 1,700 8,300 8,200 0,00 18,200
AUSTIN, ECCLES, WONG

3 215 FIN2 FIN 1,750 8,000 8,400 0,00 18,150
BJORKQVIST, HELANDER, KORPELA

4 217 CAGPD 1 POR 1,500 7,900 8,300 0,00 17,700
ALVES, CYMBRON, RESENDES

5 214 MONC 2 ESP 1,750 7,700 8,200 0,20 17,450
GARCIA, INGLADA, MONTERO

6 220 CZE CZE 1,250 7,800 8,100 0,00 17,150
UCHYTILOVA, BLECHOVA, SKOLOVA

7 206 LTU LTU 1,550 7,400 7,900 0,00 16,850
ANTANAVICIUTE, KLEVINSKAITE, PESTININKE

8 221 HUN HUN 1,350 7,400 8,000 0,00 16,750

MOLDVAI, SZABO, SZIRTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

D)
10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Trios
AGE GROUP
Medallists
211 GBR 3 GBR GOLD
BIRD-HYANS, Aivia
GOGOL, Matthew
MOORE, Olivia
216 GBR 1 GBR SILVER
AUSTIN, Niamh
ECCLES, Grace
WONG, Nicole
215FIN 2 FIN BRONZE

BJORKQVIST, Ella
HELANDER, Helmi
KORPELA, Lilli

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Groups
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

256 CAGPD POR
ALVES, Julia
AMARAL, Sofia
CYMBRON, Matilde
MOUTINHO, Miriam
PIRES, Camila

257 HUN HUN
SZIRTES, Kira
GAJDOS, Nelli
KARASZ, Lotti
MATHE, Kata
SZABO, Eszter

258 ABET ESP
CARRION, lvana
GIL, Martina
HUERTAS, Noa
MACHUCA, Valeria
TORRES, Maria

259 FIN FIN
BJORKQVIST, Ella
FARZAD, Melina
HELANDER, Helmi
JARVINEN, Verna
KORPELA, Lilli

260 AEROG ESP
CLEMENTE CANOS, Esther
FERRETY ALAMA, Sara
GINER PALACIOS, Angela
MARTI ASENSIO, Adriana
VILLAREJO GARCIA, Aitana

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym
/_\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Groups
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

261 AAG-URD POR
SOUSA, Ana Beatriz
BRITO, Rafaela
MACEDO, Mafalda
MAIA, Maria Carolina
SANTOS, Maria Rita

262 GBR GBR
AUSTIN, Niamh
HARVEY, Megan
JANES, Lottie
WONG, Maria
WONG, Nicole

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Groups
AGE GROUP

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP DARONE, Monica ITA
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER
D2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE
E1 MORENO, Sara ESP
E2 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
E3 MARKEY, Leanne GBR
A1l LEMOS, Katia BRA
A2 QVARFORT, Maria SWE
A3 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER MARTA, Fernanda POR
RE HONTORIA, Monica ESP
RA GODARD, Caroline FRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Groups
AGE GROUP
|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score

1 262 GBR GBR 1,650 8,200 8,400 0,00 18,250
AUSTIN, HARVEY, JANES, WONG, WONG

2 258 ABET ESP 1,700 7,900 8,200 0,00 17,800
CARRION, GIL, HUERTAS, MACHUCA, TORRES

3 259 FIN FIN 1,500 7,700 8,300 0,00 17,500
BJORKQVIST, FARZAD, HELANDER, JARVINEN,
KORPELA

4 256 CAGPD POR 1,300 7,500 8,200 0,00 17,000
ALVES, AMARAL, CYMBRON, MOUTINHO, PIRES

5 261 A4G-URD POR 1,000 7,900 8,000 0,00 16,900
SOUSA, BRITO, MACEDO, MAIA, SANTOS

6 257 HUN HUN 1,000 7,500 8,000 0,10 16,400
GAJDOS, KARASZ, MATHE, SZABO, SZIRTES

7 260 AEROG ESP 0,900 7,000 8,100 0,00 16,000

CLEMENTE CANOS, FERRETY ALAMA, GINER
PALACIOS, MARTI ASENSIO, VILLAREJO GARCIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

L)’
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Groups
AGE GROUP
Medallists
262 GBR GBR GOLD
AUSTIN, Niamh
HARVEY, Megan
JANES, Lottie
WONG, Maria
WONG, Nicole
258 ABET ESP SILVER
CARRION, lvana
GIL, Martina
HUERTAS, Noa
MACHUCA, Valeria
TORRES, Maria
259 FIN FIN BRONZE

BJORKQVIST, Ella
FARZAD, Melina
HELANDER, Helmi
JARVINEN, Verna
KORPELA, Lilli

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

269 KAZ KAZ
ABDULLINA, Amina
ABULGAZINA, Dilyara
KURMANOVA, Alissa
SADUAKASSOVA, Sabina
SIDORCHUK, Yeva
TULEUBAY, Altynay
VALIYEVA, Dilyara
VILKOVA, Mariya

270 AAG-AGCM-URD POR
BALREIRA, Mafalda
BRITO, Rafaela
FARIA, Leonor
MACEDO, Mafalda
MAIA, Maria Carolina
OLIVEIRA, Débora
SOUSA, Ana Beatriz
SUCENA, Maria Francisca

271 AEROG ESP
CLEMENTE CANOS, Esther
FERRETY ALAMA, Sara
GINER PALACIOS, Angela
MARTI ASENSIO, Adriana
MOYA MORA, Nagore
QUINTERO BOSH, Carla
ROCA CONTREAS, Eduardo
VILLAREJO GARCIA, Aitana

272 HUN HUN

DEAK, Eniko

GAJDOS, Nelli

KARASZ, Lotti

MATHE, Kata

MIZSER, Norina

MOLDVAI, Mira

SZABO, Eszter

SZIRTES, Kira

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance
AGE GROUP

List of Participants

273 AgCC POR
ALVES, Beatriz
CELORICO, Maria
FONSECA, Iris
GOMES, Bruna
NEVES, Beatriz
NORO, Maria Beatriz
PEREIRA, Francisca
RODRIGUES, Filipa

274 LTU LTU
ANTANAVICIUTE, Lukne
GRIGONYTE, Kamile
JEFIMENKE, leva
KASPARAVICIUTE, Rusne
KISILELIUTE, Auguste
KLEVINSKAITE, Estela
PESTININKE, Leja
PETRAUSKAITE, Monika

275 MONC ESP
CAPA, Claudia
FABRE, Victor
GARCIA, Nerea
HERRERO, Blanca
LOPEZ, Adrian
MARTINEZ, Irene
PEREZ, Ainara
RUIZ, Goya

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance
AGE GROUP

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP DARONE, Monica ITA
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER
D2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE
E1 MORENO, Sara ESP
E2 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
E3 MARKEY, Leanne GBR
A1l LEMOS, Katia BRA
A2 QVARFORT, Maria SWE
A3 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER MARTA, Fernanda POR
RE HONTORIA, Monica ESP
RA GODARD, Caroline FRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance

AGE GROUP
|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
1 272 HUN HUN 0,000 8,500 8,400 0,00 16,900

DEAK, GAJDOS, KARASZ, MATHE, MIZSER,
MOLDVAI, SZABO, SZIRTES

2 275 MONC ESP 0,000 8,300 8,600 0,00 16,900
CAPA, FABRE, GARCIA, HERRERO, LOPEZ,
MARTINEZ, PEREZ, RUIZ

3 274 LTU LTU 0,000 7,900 8,100 0,00 16,000
ANTANAVICIUTE, GRIGONYTE, JEFIMENKE,
KASPARAVICIUTE, KISILELIUTE, KLEVINSKAITE,
PESTININKE, PETRAUSKAITE

4 271 AEROG ESP 0,000 7,600 8,400 0,00 16,000
CLEMENTE CANOS, FERRETY ALAMA, GINER
PALACIOS, MARTI ASENSIO, MOYA MORA,
QUINTERO BOSH, ROCA CONTREAS, VILLAREJO
GARCIA

5 269 KAZ KAZ 0,000 8,100 7,700 0,00 15,800
ABDULLINA, ABULGAZINA, KURMANOVA,
SADUAKASSOVA, SIDORCHUK, TULEUBAY,
VALIYEVA, VILKOVA

6 270 A4G-AGCM-URD POR 0,000 7,800 7,900 0,00 15,700
BALREIRA, BRITO, FARIA, MACEDO, MAIA,
OLIVEIRA, SOUSA, SUCENA

7 273 AgCC POR 0,000 6,900 7,400 0,00 14,300
ALVES, CELORICO, FONSECA, GOMES, NEVES,
NORO, PEREIRA, RODRIGUES

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

/\ 10th International Open Competition

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance

AGE GROUP - Tie-Break Report

|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score

1 272 HUN HUN 0,000 8,500 8,400 0,00 16,900
DEAK, GAJDOS, KARASZ, MATHE, MIZSER,
MOLDVAI, SZABO, SZIRTES

2 275 MONC ESP 0,000 8,300 8,600 0,00 16,900
CAPA, FABRE, GARCIA, HERRERO, LOPEZ,
MARTINEZ, PEREZ, RUIZ

3 274 LTU LTU 0,000 7,900 8,100 0,00 16,000
ANTANAVICIUTE, GRIGONYTE, JEFIMENKE,
KASPARAVICIUTE, KISILELIUTE, KLEVINSKAITE,
PESTININKE, PETRAUSKAITE

4 271 AEROG ESP 0,000 7,600 8,400 0,00 16,000

CLEMENTE CANOS, FERRETY ALAMA, GINER
PALACIOS, MARTI ASENSIO, MOYA MORA,
QUINTERO BOSH, ROCA CONTREAS, VILLAREJO
GARCIA

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance
AGE GROUP

Medallists

272 HUN HUN GOLD

DEAK, Eniko

GAJDOS, Nelli

KARASZ, Lotti

MATHE, Kata

MIZSER, Norina

MOLDVAI, Mira

SZABO, Eszter

SZIRTES, Kira

275 MONC ESP SILVER
CAPA, Claudia
FABRE, Victor
GARCIA, Nerea
HERRERO, Blanca
LOPEZ, Adrian
MARTINEZ, Irene
PEREZ, Ainara
RUIZ, Goya

274 LTU LTU BRONZE
ANTANAVICIUTE, Lukne
GRIGONYTE, Kamile
JEFIMENKE, leva
KASPARAVICIUTE, Rusne
KISILELIUTE, Auguste
KLEVINSKAITE, Estela
PESTININKE, Leja
PETRAUSKAITE, Monika

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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78

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Men
JUNIOR

List of Participants

BIB Gymnast
26 GOLLART, Andreu ESP
27 TORO, Raul ESP
28 NOUSIAINEN, Sampo FIN
29 NADUDVARI, Patrik HUN
30 RUFO, Roberto ESP
31 PINHEIRO, Tiago POR
32 POPA, Viadut Valentin ROU
33 GUILLEM, Carles ESP
34 HOWELL, Devon GBR
35 MIKULECZ, Andras HUN
36 VIGUER, Nacho ESP
37 SOARES, Robin FRA
38 GONZALEZ, Ferran ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Men
JUNIOR

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SINKO, Andrea HUN
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER

D2 DARONE, Monica ITA
E1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

E2 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA

E3 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN

E4 ALVES, Vera POR

Al MORENO, Sara ESP

A2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE

A3 MASKOVA, Laura LTU

A4 MARKEY, Leanne GBR
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 ROZENBERG, Pearl! AUS
TIMER SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
RE VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN

RA GODARD, Caroline FRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022
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10
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13

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

BIB
36

28

33

31

30

37

32

35

34

27

26

38

29

Unit
VIGUER, Nacho

NOUSIAINEN, Sampo

GUILLEM, Carles

PINHEIRO, Tiago

RUFO, Roberto

SOARES, Robin

POPA, Vladut Valentin

MIKULECZ, Andras

HOWELL, Devon

TORO, Raul

GOLLART, Andreu

GONZALEZ, Ferran

NADUDVARI, Patrik

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

ESP

FIN

ESP

POR

ESP

FRA

ROU

HUN

GBR

ESP

ESP

ESP

HUN

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Men

JUNIOR
"D" Score "E" Score
2,350 8,350
2,300 8,150
2,350 8,250
1,950 8,150
2,350 8,050
2,250 8,000
2,250 7,850
2,000 7,625
2,150 7,700
2,000 7,500
1,950 7,550
1,300 7,500
1,650 6,950

"A'" Score
8,700

8,400

8,150

8,550

8,150

8,100

8,150

8,400

8,000

7,800

7,750

8,000

7,850

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,20

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score
19,400 Q

18,850 Q

18,750 Q

18,650 Q

18,350

18,350 Q

18,250 Q

18,025 Q

17,850 Q

17,300

17,250

16,800

16,450 R



9 Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Men

JUNIOR - Tie-Break Report

Rk. BIB Unit D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
5 30 RUFO, Roberto ESP 2,350 8,050 8,150 0,20 18,350
6 37 SOARES, Robin FRA 2,250 8,000 8,100 0,00 18,350 Q

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

L)’
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men
JUNIOR

List of Participants

33  GUILLEM, Carles ESP
31 PINHEIRO, Tiago POR
28 NOUSIAINEN, Sampo FIN
34 HOWELL, Devon GBR
32 POPA, Vladut Valentin ROU
37 SOARES, Robin FRA
35 MIKULECZ, Andras HUN
36 VIGUER, Nacho ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men
JUNIOR

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP DARONE, Monica ITA
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER
D2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE
E1 MORENO, Sara ESP
E2 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
E3 MARKEY, Leanne GBR
A1l LEMOS, Katia BRA
A2 QVARFORT, Maria SWE
A3 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER MARTA, Fernanda POR
RE HONTORIA, Monica ESP
RA GODARD, Caroline FRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022



Academia CantanhedeGym

/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men

JUNIOR
|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
1 28 NOUSIAINEN, Sampo FIN 2,350 8,300 8,500 0,00 19,150
2 36 VIGUER, Nacho ESP 2,350 8,200 8,500 0,00 19,050
3 31 PINHEIRO, Tiago POR 2,350 8,000 8,500 0,00 18,850
4 37 SOARES, Robin FRA 2,300 7,800 8,100 0,00 18,200
5 32 POPA, Vladut Valentin ROU 2,250 7,800 7,800 0,00 17,850
6 34 HOWELL, Devon GBR 1,850 7,600 7,900 0,00 17,350
7 35 MIKULECZ, Andréas HUN 1,700 7,600 8,000 0,00 17,300
8 33 GUILLEM, Carles ESP 1,950 7,100 7,900 0,00 16,950

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

L)’
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men

JUNIOR
Medallists
28 NOUSIAINEN, Sampo FIN GOLD
36 VIGUER, Nacho ESP SILVER
31 PINHEIRO, Tiago POR BRONZE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women
JUNIOR

List of Participants

BIB Gymnast

95 FERRIS, Katie GBR

96 NAAPPA, Anniina FIN

97 SANCHEZ, Silvia ESP

98 KALCAITE, Elze LTU

99 GOMES, Francisca POR
100 SIRVIO, Jade FIN
101 SOARES, Maria POR
102 PROKOP, Claudia CZE
103 JIMENA, Laura ESP
104 ALMEIDA, Nadia POR
105 GRAHAM, Lauren GBR
106 KUBECOVA, Veronika CZE
107 VUORINEN, Neela FIN
108 SARGEANT, Lulu GBR
109 CUENCA, Laura ESP
110 CAMPOS, Aroa ESP
111 [AAKSONEN, Hilda FIN
112 NADUDVARI, Milla HUN
113 LUNA TURON, Lucia ESP
115 GONZALEZ, Claudia ESP
116 LINHARTOVA, Barbora CZE
117 CRAVEN, Ellie GBR
118 CABRAL, Teresa POR
119 ANTIL, Eesha GBR
120 GOMES, Iris POR
121 GARCIA, Nicole POR
122 CANO, Judith ESP
123 MORAIS, Beatriz POR
124 PINTER, Szonja HUN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women
JUNIOR

List of Participants

BIB Gymnast

125 RYDING, Jessie GBR
126 TAMAYO, Erika ESP
127 PRADAS, Desiree ESP
128 SANCHEZ, Jara ESP
129 CASA BLAZQUEZ, Claudia ESP
130 BLACKHURST, Emily GBR
131 OLIVEIRA, Leticia POR
132 PEREIRA, Ambre FRA
133 PEDREIRO, Matilde POR
134 QIN CIFUENTES, Laura ESP
135 RODRIGUEZ, Andrea ESP
136 JANUARIO, Leonor POR
137 VIDAL, Sonia ESP
138 PULKKI, Anni FIN
139 GIL TOMAS, Carla ESP
140 TESAROVA, Natslie CZE
141 LAWRENCE, Lola GBR
142 KONIG, Antonia HUN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women
JUNIOR
Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SINKO, Andrea HUN
D1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU
D2 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA
E1 MORENO, Sara ESP
E2 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX
E3 MARKEY, Leanne GBR
A1 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN
A2 QVARFORT, Maria SWE
A3 MARTA, Fernanda POR
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER HONTORIA, Monica ESP
RE GODARD, Caroline FRA
RA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022
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RK.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

BIB
141

127

142

134

130

136

137

111

100

119

138

131

104

117

95

105

108

126

125

96

112

109

128

123

Unit
LAWRENCE, Lola

PRADAS, Desiree

KONIG, Antonia

QIN CIFUENTES, Laura

BLACKHURST, Emily

JANUARIO, Leonor

VIDAL, Sonia

LAAKSONEN, Hilda

SIRVIO, Jade

ANTIL, Eesha

PULKKI, Anni

OLIVEIRA, Leticia

ALMEIDA, Néadia

CRAVEN, Ellie

FERRIS, Katie

GRAHAM, Lauren

SARGEANT, Lulu

TAMAYO, Erika

RYDING, Jessie

NAAPPA, Anniina

NADUDVARI, Milla

CUENCA, Laura

SANCHEZ, Jara

MORAIS, Beatriz

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

GBR

ESP

HUN

ESP

GBR

POR

ESP

FIN

FIN

GBR

FIN

POR

POR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

ESP

GBR

FIN

HUN

ESP

ESP

POR

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Women

JUNIOR
"D" Score "E" Score
2,350 8,800
2,300 8,200
2,350 8,300
2,300 8,000
2,400 8,400
2,000 8,300
2,350 7,800
2,350 8,000
2,300 8,100
2,000 8,000
2,350 7,900
2,200 8,100
2,300 7,900
2,050 8,200
2,300 7,800
2,300 8,000
1,950 7,700
1,600 7,900
2,000 7,900
2,350 7,600
2,300 7,600
1,900 7,400
0,950 7,600
1,900 7,000

"A'" Score

9,000

8,500

8,300

8,600

8,500

8,500

8,600

8,300

8,200

8,500

8,200

8,100

8,000

7,900

8,000

7,700

8,300

8,400

8,000

7,800

7,700

7,900

8,400

8,000

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score
20,150 Q

19,000 Q

18,950 Q

18,900 Q

18,800 Q

18,800 Q

18,750

18,650 Q

18,600 Q

18,500

18,450

18,400 R

18,200

18,150

18,100

18,000

17,950

17,900

17,900

17,750

17,600 R

17,200

16,950

16,900
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RK.

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

BIB

106

110

122

124

97

140

132

115

103

107

135

118

113

121

133

116

101

98

129

139

120

102

99

Unit

KUBECOVA, Veronika

CAMPOS, Aroa

CANO, Judith

PINTER, Szonja

SANCHEZ, Silvia

TESAROVA, Natélie

PEREIRA, Ambre

GONZALEZ, Claudia

JIMENA, Laura

VUORINEN, Neela

RODRIGUEZ, Andrea

CABRAL, Teresa

LUNA TURON, Lucia

GARCIA, Nicole

PEDREIRO, Matilde

LINHARTOVA, Barbora

SOARES, Maria

KALCAITE, Elze

CASA BLAZQUEZ, Claudia

GIL TOMAS, Carla

GOMES, iris

PROKOP, Claudia

GOMES, Francisca

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

CZE

ESP

ESP

HUN

ESP

CZE

FRA

ESP

ESP

FIN

ESP

POR

ESP

POR

POR

CZE

POR

LTU

ESP

ESP

POR

CZE

POR

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Women

JUNIOR
"D" Score "E" Score
1,850 7,200
1,200 7,100
1,700 7,100
1,500 7,100
2,000 7,000
1,550 7,200
1,550 7,000
1,550 7,100
1,450 7,000
1,300 7,300
1,600 6,700
1,100 7,100
1,250 7,100
1,550 6,500
0,900 7,100
1,550 7,200
1,500 6,400
1,800 6,600
1,350 5,700
0,600 6,000
0,850 5,500
0,900 5,200
0,600 5,100

"A'" Score

7,800

8,400

7,800

7,900

7,500

7,500

7,700

7,500

7,700

7,500

7,800

7,800

7,600

7,800

7,800

7,000

7,700

6,900

7,600

7,700

6,800

6,900

6,800

Ded.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score

16,850 R

16,700

16,600

16,500

16,500

16,250

16,250

16,150

16,150

16,100

16,100

16,000

15,950

15,850

15,800

15,750

15,600

15,300

14,650

14,300

13,150

13,000

12,500
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RK.

18

19

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

BIB Unit

130 BLACKHURST, Emily

136 JANUARIO, Leonor

126 TAMAYO, Erika

125 RYDING, Jessie

124 PINTER, Szonja

97 SANCHEZ, Silvia

140 TESAROVA, Natélie

132 PEREIRA, Ambre

115 GONZALEZ, Claudia

103 JIMENA, Laura

107 VUORINEN, Neela

135 RODRIGUEZ, Andrea

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

GBR

POR

ESP

GBR

HUN

ESP

CZE

FRA

ESP

ESP

FIN

ESP

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women

JUNIOR - Tie-Break Report

"D" Score "E" Score
2,400 8,400
2,000 8,300
1,600 7,900
2,000 7,900
1,500 7,100
2,000 7,000
1,550 7,200
1,550 7,000
1,550 7,100
1,450 7,000
1,300 7,300
1,600 6,700

"A'" Score

8,500

8,500

8,400

8,000

7,900

7,500

7,500

7,700

7,500

7,700

7,500

7,800

Ded.

0,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score

18,800 Q

18,800 Q

17,900

17,900

16,500

16,500

16,250

16,250

16,150

16,150

16,100

16,100



Academia CantanhedeGym

L)’
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women
JUNIOR

List of Participants

100 SIRVIO, Jade FIN
136  JANUARIO, Leonor POR
130 BLACKHURST, Emily GBR
142  KONIG, Antonia HUN
127 PRADAS, Desiree ESP
141 LAWRENCE, Lola GBR
134 QIN CIFUENTES, Laura ESP
111 LAAKSONEN, Hilda FIN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women
JUNIOR
Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SPINU, Cristiana ROU
D1 SINKO, Andrea HUN
D2 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA
E1l KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK
E2 MASKOVA, Laura LTU
E3 ROZENBERG, Pearl AUS
Al ALVES, Vera POR
A2 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX
A3 ALIYEV, Mehman AZE
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER MARTA, Fernanda POR
RE HONTORIA, Monica ESP
RA GODARD, Caroline FRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022



/\

Academia CantanhedeGym

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women

10th International Open Competition
Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

JUNIOR
|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score |
1 141 LAWRENCE, Lola GBR 2,350 8,800 8,400 0,00 19,550
2 136 JANUARIO, Leonor POR 2,300 8,400 8,500 0,00 19,200
3 111 LAAKSONEN, Hilda FIN 2,350 8,300 8,000 0,00 18,650
4 142 KONIG, Antonia HUN 2,350 8,200 8,000 0,00 18,550
5 127 PRADAS, Desiree ESP 2,250 8,000 8,300 0,00 18,550
6 134 QIN CIFUENTES, Laura ESP 2,000 8,100 8,000 0,00 18,100
7 100 SIRVIO, Jade FIN 1,650 8,100 7,900 0,00 17,650
8 130 BLACKHURST, Emily GBR 1,650 7,900 8,100 0,00 17,650

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



L)

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women

JUNIOR - Tie-Break Report

|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
4 142 KONIG, Antonia HUN 2,350 8,200 8,000 0,00 18,550
5 127 PRADAS, Desiree ESP 2,250 8,000 8,300 0,00 18,550
7 100 SIRVIO, Jade FIN 1,650 8,100 7,900 0,00 17,650
8 130 BLACKHURST, Emily GBR 1,650 7,900 8,100 0,00 17,650

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

L)’
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women

JUNIOR
Medallists
141  LAWRENCE, Lola GBR GOLD
136  JANUARIO, Leonor POR SILVER
111  LAAKSONEN, Hilda FIN BRONZE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

L)’
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair
JUNIOR

List of Participants

251 MONC ESP
RUFO, Roberto
QIN CIFUENTES, Laura

252 A4G POR
YANENKO, Quirilo
SILVESTRE, Matilde

253 FIN FIN
NOUSIAINEN, Sampo
NAAPPA, Anniina

254 CALAF ESP
GONZALEZ, Ferran
VIDAL, Sonia

255 ROU ROU

BOLDEA, Madalin-Andrei
DRAGOMIR, Mara-loana

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair
JUNIOR
Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SPINU, Cristiana ROU
D1 SINKO, Andrea HUN
D2 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA
E1l KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK
E2 MASKOVA, Laura LTU
E3 ROZENBERG, Pearl AUS
Al ALVES, Vera POR
A2 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX
A3 ALIYEV, Mehman AZE
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER MARTA, Fernanda POR
RE HONTORIA, Monica ESP
RA GODARD, Caroline FRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022



9 Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Mixed pair
JUNIOR
|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
1 251 MONC ESP 2,350 8,000 8,300 0,00 18,650
RUFO, QIN CIFUENTES
2 254 CALAF ESP 2,300 8,000 8,200 0,00 18,500
GONZALEZ, VIDAL
3 253 FIN FIN 2,000 8,000 8,100 0,00 18,100
NOUSIAINEN, NAAPPA
4 255 ROU ROU 1,950 7,700 8,200 0,00 17,850
BOLDEA, DRAGOMIR
5 252 A4G POR 1,800 7,200 7,800 0,00 16,800

YANENKO, SILVESTRE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

°)
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Mixed pair
JUNIOR
Medallists
251 MONC ESP GOLD
RUFO, Roberto
QIN CIFUENTES, Laura
254 CALAF ESP SILVER
GONZALEZ, Ferran
VIDAL, Sonia
253 FIN FIN BRONZE

NOUSIAINEN, Sampo
NAAPPA, Anniina

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Trios
JUNIOR

List of Participants

BIB Unit

179 FIN 4 FIN
GRONROOS, Amanda
PULLI, Lotta
SARKKA, Maikki

180 MONC ESP
ADRIAN, Silvia
RUIZ, Jade
SANCHEZ, Jara

181 A4G POR
DUARTE, Beatriz
FORMIGA, Diana
VIEIRA, Mariana

182 ABET ESP
ALAPONT, Paula
DIAZ, Nuria
PRADAS, Desiree

183 CAGPD 2 POR
MACEDO, Filipa
OLIVEIRA, Leticia
TOME, Zamy

184 FIN3 FIN
NAAPPA, Anniina
NOUSIAINEN, Sampo
PULKKI, Anni

185 ACG 1 POR
FERREIRA, Sara
LOUREIRO, Sofia
MORAIS, Beatriz

186 CZE CZE
KUBECOVA, Veronika
LINHARTOVA, Barbora
TESAROVA, Aneta

187 FINZ2 FIN
GOCMEN, Ada
LAUROMA, Mea
VAHASILTA, Miljamaria

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



L)
78

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Trios
JUNIOR

List of Participants

BIB

Unit

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

A4G-AGCM-URD

ALMEIDA, Nédia
OLIVEIRA, Gabriela
GARCIA, Nicole

GBR 2
CRAVEN, Ellie
FARMERY, Leila
SALMON, Daisy

AgCC

GOMES, Francisca
GOMES, Iris
PEDREIRO, Matilde

FRA

PEREIRA, Ambre
CAHUZAC, Aurore
JONDA, Cléa

CALAF

CANO, Judith
TAMAYO, Erika
TORO, Raul

ROU

POPA, Viadut Valentin
BERBECE, Alexandru-Constantin
BOLDEA, Madalin-Andreij

ABET 2
GUILLEM, Carles
GOLLART, Andreu
VIGUER, Nacho

HUN 2

ANTAL, Bianka
HIMMEL, Tunde
MAGYAR D, Vanda

ACG 2

GUITERRES, Inés
MOURA, Marta
RODRIGUES, Maria Inés

POR

GBR

POR

FRA

ESP

ROU

ESP

HUN

POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @
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Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Trios
JUNIOR

List of Participants

BIB

Unit

197

198

199

200

201

GBR 1
BLACKHURST, Emily

DIGHT, Jasmine
LAWRENCE, Lola

HUN 1

CSITKOVICS, Fanni
MIKULECZ, Andras
NADUDVARI, Patrik

FIN 1
LAAKSONEN, Hilda
SIRVIO, Jade
TEINIKIVI, Nanne

CAGPD 1
JANUARIO, Leonor
PINHEIRO, Tiago
ROCHA, Neuza

LTU
KALCAITE, Elze
LUZYTE, Meta

SILINSKAITE, Beatrice

GBR

HUN

FIN

POR

LTU

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Trios
JUNIOR

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP DARONE, Monica ITA
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER
D2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE
E1 MORENO, Sara ESP
E2 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX
E3 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
A1 MARTA, Fernanda POR
A2 MASKOVA, Laura LTU
A3 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN
LINE 1 MARKEY, Leanne GBR
LINE 2 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
TIMER GODARD, Caroline FRA
RE ALVES, Vera POR
RA HONTORIA, Monica ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022



7

RK.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

BIB
197

189

198

184

200

194

195

193

199

183

191

182

188

192

196

187

185

186

201

180

181

179

190

Unit
GBR 1

BLACKHURST, DIGHT, LAWRENCE

GBR 2
CRAVEN, FARMERY, SALMON

HUN 1

Academia CantanhedeGym

GBR

GBR

HUN

CSITKOVICS, MIKULECZ, NADUDVARI

FIN 3

NAAPPA, NOUSIAINEN, PULKKI
CAGPD 1

JANUARIO, PINHEIRO, ROCHA
ABET 2

GUILLEM, GOLLART, VIGUER
HUN 2

ANTAL, HIMMEL, MAGYAR D
ROU

POPA, BERBECE, BOLDEA

FIN 1

LAAKSONEN, SIRVIO, TEINIKIVI
CAGPD 2

MACEDO, OLIVEIRA, TOME
FRA

PEREIRA, CAHUZAC, JONDA
ABET

ALAPONT, DIAZ, PRADAS

A4G-AGCM-URD
GARCIA, ALMEIDA, OLIVEIRA

CALAF
CANO, TAMAYO, TORO

ACG 2

GUITERRES, MOURA, RODRIGUES

FIN 2
GOCMEN, LAUROMA, VAHASILTA

ACG 1
FERREIRA, LOUREIRO, MORAIS

CZE

FIN

POR

ESP

HUN

ROU

FIN

POR

FRA

ESP

POR

ESP

POR

FIN

POR

CZE

KUBECOVA, LINHARTOVA, TESAROVA

LTU
KALCAITE, LUZYTE, SILINSKAITE

MONC
ADRIAN, RUIZ, SANCHEZ

AAG
DUARTE, FORMIGA, VIEIRA

FIN 4
GRONROOS, PULLI, SARKKA

AgCC
GOMES, GOMES, PEDREIRO

LTU

ESP

POR

FIN

POR

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Trios
JUNIOR
"D" Score "E" Score
2,300 8,600
2,150 8,200
2,350 8,100
2,250 8,200
2,100 8,000
2,350 8,300
2,000 8,000
2,350 7,800
1,800 8,000
2,000 8,000
2,000 7,900
1,850 7,900
1,800 7,800
1,600 7,200
2,150 7,200
1,500 7,500
1,850 7,400
1,750 7,200
1,400 7,400
1,200 7,200
1,650 7,100
1,100 7,000
0,600 5,500

"A'" Score
8,600

8,700

8,400

8,300

8,300

8,300

8,200

8,000

8,200

8,000

8,000

8,000

7,700

8,300

7,700

8,000

7,600

7,700

7,600

7,900

7,500

7,400

7,200

10th International Open Competition
Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,60

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,50

Final Score
19,500

19,050

18,850

18,750

18,400

18,350

18,200

18,150

18,000

18,000

17,900

17,750

17,300

17,100

17,050

17,000

16,850

16,650

16,400

16,300

16,250

15,500

12,800



7

Rk. BIB Unit

9 199 FIN1
LAAKSONEN, SIRVIO, TEINIKIVI

10 183 CAGPD 2
MACEDO, OLIVEIRA, TOME

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Trios

JUNIOR - Tie-Break Report

"D" Score "E" Score "A'" Score
FIN 1,800 8,000 8,200
POR 2,000 8,000 8,000

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

Ded.

0,00

0,00

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score

18,000 R

18,000 R



Academia CantanhedeGym

D).
10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Trios
JUNIOR

List of Participants

200 CAGPD 1 POR
JANUARIO, Leonor
PINHEIRO, Tiago
ROCHA, Neuza

194 ABET 2 ESP
GUILLEM, Carles
GOLLART, Andreu
VIGUER, Nacho

195 HUN 2 HUN
ANTAL, Bianka
HIMMEL, Tunde
MAGYAR D, Vanda

193 ROU ROU
POPA, Viadut Valentin
BERBECE, Alexandru-Constantin
BOLDEA, Madalin-Andrei

198 HUN 1 HUN
CSITKOVICS, Fanni
MIKULECZ, Andras
NADUDVARI, Patrik

189 GBR 2 GBR
CRAVEN, Ellie
FARMERY, Leila
SALMON, Daisy

197 GBR 1 GBR
BLACKHURST, Emily
DIGHT, Jasmine
LAWRENCE, Lola

184 FIN 3 FIN
NAAPPA, Anniina
NOUSIAINEN, Sampo
PULKKI, Anni

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Trios
JUNIOR

Judges’'s Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP DARONE, Monica ITA
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER

D2 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA

E1 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN

E2 LEMOS, Katia BRA

E3 ROZENBERG, Pearl AUS

Al RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX

A2 KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK

A3 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER HONTORIA, Monica ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 27-03-2022



Academia CantanhedeGym

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

/_\ 10th International Open Competition

Rk. BIB Unit

1 197 GBR 1 GBR
BLACKHURST, DIGHT, LAWRENCE

2 198 HUN 1 HUN
CSITKOVICS, MIKULECZ, NADUDVARI

3 189 GBR 2 GBR
CRAVEN, FARMERY, SALMON

4 184 FIN 3 FIN
NAAPPA, NOUSIAINEN, PULKKI

5 200 CAGPD 1 POR
JANUARIO, PINHEIRO, ROCHA

6 194 ABET 2 ESP
GUILLEM, GOLLART, VIGUER

7 193 ROU ROU
POPA, BERBECE, BOLDEA

8 195 HUN 2 HUN

ANTAL, HIMMEL, MAGYAR D

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Trios
JUNIOR

"D" Score "E" Score
2,300 8,100
2,000 7,900
1,800 8,000
2,250 7,800
2,100 7,700
2,000 7,800
2,000 7,400
1,950 7,100

"A'" Score
8,600

8,600

8,500

8,200

8,400

8,200

8,000

7,900

Ded.
0,10

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Final Score
18,900

18,500

18,300

18,250

18,200

18,000

17,400

16,950



Academia CantanhedeGym

D)
10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Trios
JUNIOR
Medallists
197 GBR 1 GBR GOLD
BLACKHURST, Emily
DIGHT, Jasmine
LAWRENCE, Lola
198 HUN 1 HUN SILVER
CSITKOVICS, Fanni
MIKULECZ, Andras
NADUDVARI, Patrik
189GBR 2 GBR BRONZE

CRAVEN, Ellie
FARMERY, Leila
SALMON, Daisy

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym

FIG World Cup 2022
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Groups
JUNIOR

List of Participants

BIB Unit

234 CAGPP POR
JANUARIO, Leonor
OLIVEIRA, Leticia
PINHEIRO, Tiago
ROCHA, Neuza
TOME, Zamy

235 FIN FIN
GOCMEN, Ada
LAAKSONEN, Hilda
LAUROMA, Mea
SIRVIO, Jade
TEINIKIVI, Nanne

236 CALAF ESP
CANO, Judith
CUENCA, Laura
GONZALEZ, Ferran
TAMAYO, Erika
TORO, Raul

237 MONC ESP
ADRIAN, Silvia
PEREZ, Diana
QIN CIFUENTES, Laura
RUIZ, Jade
SANCHEZ, Jara

238 ACG POR
FERREIRA, Sara
GUITERRES, Inés
LOUREIRO, Sofia
MOURA, Marta
RODRIGUES, Maria Inés

239 ABET 1 ESP
GUILLEM, Carles
ALAPONT, Paula
GOLLART, Andreu
RUFO, Roberto
VIGUER, Nacho

240 HUN HUN
CSITKOVICS, Fanni
HIMMEL, Tunde
KONIG, Antdnia
MIKULECZ, Andras
NADUDVARI, Patrik

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym

FIG World Cup 2022
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Groups
JUNIOR

List of Participants

BIB Unit

241 GBR GBR
BLACKHURST, Emily
DIGHT, Jasmine
GRAFTON, Freya
LAWRENCE, Lola
RYDING, Jess

242 A4G-URD POR
ALMEIDA, Nadia
FORMIGA, Diana
OLIVEIRA, Gabriela
SILVESTRE, Matilde
YANENKO, Quirilo

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Groups
JUNIOR
Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP WIETHOF, Monika GER
D1 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE

D2 MORENO, Sara ESP

El1 MASKOVA, Laura LTU

E2 KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK

E3 ROZENBERG, Pearl AUS
A1 QVARFORT, Maria SWE

A2 MARTA, Fernanda POR
A3 SINKO, Andrea HUN
LINE 1 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
LINE 2 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
TIMER HONTORIA, Monica ESP
RE GODARD, Caroline FRA

RA ALVES, Vera POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications
Groups
JUNIOR
|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score

1 240 HUN HUN 2,050 8,100 8,800 0,00 18,950
CSITKOVICS, HIMMEL, KONIG, MIKULECZ,
NADUDVARI

2 235 FIN FIN 2,250 8,000 8,500 0,00 18,750
GOCMEN, LAAKSONEN, LAUROMA, SIRVIO,
TEINIKIVI

3 239 ABET 1 ESP 1,900 7,700 8,500 0,00 18,100
GUILLEM, ALAPONT, GOLLART, RUFO, VIGUER

4 241 GBR GBR 1,600 7,200 8,500 0,10 17,200
BLACKHURST, DIGHT, GRAFTON, LAWRENCE,
RYDING

5 242 A4G-URD POR 1,800 7,100 7,900 0,20 16,600
ALMEIDA, FORMIGA, OLIVEIRA, SILVESTRE,
YANENKO

6 237 MONC ESP 1,800 6,600 8,200 0,00 16,600
ADRIAN, PEREZ, QIN CIFUENTES, RUIZ,
SANCHEZ

7 236 CALAF ESP 1,950 6,500 8,100 0,00 16,550
CANO, CUENCA, GONZALEZ, TAMAYO, TORO

8 238 ACG POR 1,500 6,800 8,000 0,20 16,100
FERREIRA, GUITERRES, LOUREIRO, MOURA,
RODRIGUES

9 234 CAGPD POR 1,700 6,000 7,900 0,00 15,600

JANUARIO, OLIVEIRA, PINHEIRO, ROCHA, TOME

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



9 Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Groups

JUNIOR - Tie-Break Report

|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
5 242 A4G-URD POR 1,800 7,100 7,900 0,20 16,600 Q
ALMEIDA, FORMIGA, OLIVEIRA, SILVESTRE,
YANENKO
6 237 MONC ESP 1,800 6,600 8,200 0,00 16,600 Q
ADRIAN, PEREZ, QIN CIFUENTES, RUIZ,
SANCHEZ

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Groups
JUNIOR

List of Participants

237 MONC ESP
RUIZ, Jade
SANCHEZ, Jara
ADRIAN, Silvia
PEREZ, Diana
QIN CIFUENTES, Laura

238ACG POR
FERREIRA, Sara
GUITERRES, Inés
LOUREIRO, Sofia
MOURA, Marta
RODRIGUES, Maria Inés

240 HUN HUN
CSITKOVICS, Fanni
HIMMEL, Tunde
KONIG, Antdnia
MIKULECZ, Andras
NADUDVARI, Patrik

242 A4G-URD POR
ALMEIDA, Nadia
FORMIGA, Diana
OLIVEIRA, Gabriela
SILVESTRE, Matilde
YANENKO, Quirilo

239 ABET 1 ESP
GUILLEM, Carles
ALAPONT, Paula
GOLLART, Andreu
RUFO, Roberto
VIGUER, Nacho

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

D).
10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Groups
JUNIOR

List of Participants

241 GBR GBR
BLACKHURST, Emily
DIGHT, Jasmine
GRAFTON, Freya
LAWRENCE, Lola
RYDING, Jess

235 FIN FIN
GOCMEN, Ada
LAAKSONEN, Hilda
LAUROMA, Mea
SIRVIO, Jade
TEINIKIVI, Nanne

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Groups
JUNIOR
Judges’'s Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SINKO, Andrea HUN
D1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

D2 MORENO, Sara ESP

E1 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE
E2 QVARFORT, Maria SWE

E3 MARKEY, Leanne GBR

Al ALVES, Vera POR

A2 MASKOVA, Laura LTU

A3 ALIYEV, Mehman AZE
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER HONTORIA, Monica ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 27-03-2022



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Groups
JUNIOR
Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score

1 240 HUN HUN 2,350 8,200
CSITKOVICS, HIMMEL, KONIG, MIKULECZ,
NADUDVARI

2 235 FIN FIN 1,950 8,200
GOCMEN, LAAKSONEN, LAUROMA, SIRVIO,
TEINIKIVI

3 239 ABET 1 ESP 2,250 8,000
GUILLEM, ALAPONT, GOLLART, RUFO, VIGUER

4 241 GBR GBR 2,000 8,200
BLACKHURST, DIGHT, GRAFTON, LAWRENCE,
RYDING

5 242 A4G-URD POR 1,800 7,500
ALMEIDA, FORMIGA, OLIVEIRA, SILVESTRE,
YANENKO

6 238 ACG POR 1,200 7,500
FERREIRA, GUITERRES, LOUREIRO, MOURA,
RODRIGUES

7 237 MONC ESP 1,800 7,200
ADRIAN, PEREZ, QIN CIFUENTES, RUIZ,
SANCHEZ

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

"A'" Score
8,500

8,600

8,400

8,400

8,200

8,300

8,000

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Final Score
19,050

18,750

18,650

18,600

17,500

17,000

17,000



® Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Groups

JUNIOR - Tie-Break Report

Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A'" Score Ded. Final Score
6 238 ACG POR 1,200 7,500 8,300 0,00 17,000
FERREIRA, GUITERRES, LOUREIRO, MOURA,
RODRIGUES
7 237 MONC ESP 1,800 7,200 8,000 0,00 17,000
ADRIAN, PEREZ, QIN CIFUENTES, RUIZ,
SANCHEZ

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

D)
10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Groups
JUNIOR
Medallists
240 HUN HUN GOLD
CSITKOVICS, Fanni
HIMMEL, Tunde
KONIG, Antdnia
MIKULECZ, Andras
NADUDVARI, Patrik
235 FIN FIN SILVER
GOCMEN, Ada
LAAKSONEN, Hilda
LAUROMA, Mea
SIRVIO, Jade
TEINIKIVI, Nanne
239ABET 1 ESP BRONZE

GUILLEM, Carles
ALAPONT, Paula
GOLLART, Andreu
RUFO, Roberto
VIGUER, Nacho

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance
JUNIOR

List of Participants

282 A4G-AGCM POR
DUARTE, Beatriz
FORMIGA, Diana
GARCIA, Nicole
OLIVEIRA, Gabriela
SILVESTRE, Matilde
SOARES, Maria
VIEIRA, Mariana
YANENKOQO, Quirilo

283 ABET ESP
ALAPONT, Paula
DIAZ, Nuria
GONZALEZ, Claudia
GRAMAGE, Candela
JIMENA, Laura
LATORRE, Kelan
LUNA TURON, Lucia
PRADAS, Desiree

287 ACG POR
FERREIRA, Sara
GUITERRES, Inés
LOUREIRO, Sofia
MARTINS, Inés
MIRANDA, Inés
MORAIS, Beatriz
MOURA, Marta
RODRIGUES, Maria Inés

288 MONC ESP
ADRIAN, Silvia
CAMPOS, Aroa
MARTINEZ, Marta
PENARANDA, Nieves
PEREZ, Diana
POZAS, Paula
RUIZ, Jade
TORRES, Claudia

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

D).
10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance
JUNIOR

List of Participants

289 HUN HUN
ANTAL, Bianka
CSITKOVICS, Fanni
KOCZKA, Rebeka
NADUDVARI, Milla
PETROCZI, Laura
PINTER, Szonja
SEDLAK, Barbara
HIMMEL, Tunde

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance
JUNIOR
Judges’'s Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SINKO, Andrea HUN
D1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

D2 MORENO, Sara ESP

E1 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE
E2 QVARFORT, Maria SWE

E3 MARKEY, Leanne GBR

Al ALVES, Vera POR

A2 MASKOVA, Laura LTU

A3 ALIYEV, Mehman AZE
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER HONTORIA, Monica ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 27-03-2022



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Rk. BIB Unit
1 289 HUN HUN
ANTAL, CSITKOVICS, KOCZKA, NADUDVARI,
PETROCZI, PINTER, SEDLAK, HIMMEL

2 288 MONC ESP
ADRIAN, CAMPOS, MARTINEZ, PENARANDA,
PEREZ, POZAS, RUIZ, TORRES

3 282 A4G-AGCM POR
DUARTE, FORMIGA, GARCIA, OLIVEIRA,
SILVESTRE, SOARES, VIEIRA, YANENKO

4 287 ACG POR
FERREIRA, GUITERRES, LOUREIRO, MARTINS,
MIRANDA, MORAIS, MOURA, RODRIGUES

5 283 ABET ESP
ALAPONT, DIAZ, GONZALEZ, GRAMAGE,
JIMENA, LATORRE, LUNA TURON, PRADAS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

Aerobic Gymnastics

Aerobic Dance

Final

JUNIOR
"D" Score "E" Score
0,000 8,400
0,000 8,300
0,000 8,000
0,000 7,900
0,000 7,400

"A'" Score
8,600

8,700

8,400

8,400

8,100

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,20

Final Score
17,000

17,000

16,400

16,300

15,300



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Aerobic Dance

JUNIOR - Tie-Break Report

Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A'" Score Ded. Final Score

1 289 HUN HUN 0,000 8,400 8,600 0,00 17,000
ANTAL, CSITKOVICS, KOCZKA, NADUDVARI,
PETROCZI, PINTER, SEDLAK, HIMMEL

2 288 MONC ESP 0,000 8,300 8,700 0,00 17,000
ADRIAN, CAMPOS, MARTINEZ, PENARANDA,
PEREZ, POZAS, RUIZ, TORRES

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance
JUNIOR

Medallists

289 HUN HUN GOLD

ANTAL, Bianka

CSITKOVICS, Fanni

KOCZKA, Rebeka

NADUDVARI, Milla

PETROCZI, Laura

PINTER, Szonja

SEDLAK, Barbara

HIMMEL, Tunde

288 MONC ESP SILVER
ADRIAN, Silvia
CAMPOS, Aroa
MARTINEZ, Marta
PENARANDA, Nieves
PEREZ, Diana
POZAS, Paula
RUIZ, Jade
TORRES, Claudia

282 A4G-AGCM POR BRONZE
DUARTE, Beatriz
FORMIGA, Diana
GARCIA, Nicole
OLIVEIRA, Gabriela
SILVESTRE, Matilde
SOARES, Maria
VIEIRA, Mariana
YANENKO, Quirilo

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



L)
78

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Men
SENIOR

List of Participants

BIB Gymnast
170 COLNAGO, Andrea ITA
171 ROSAS, Luis POR
172 HARVEY, Lewis GBR
173 SOARES, Diogo POR
174 BLASI, Francesco ITA
175 KEANE, Conor GBR
176 FALERA, Matteo ITA
177 SALVADO, Joéo POR
178 CENCI, Riccardo ITA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Men
SENIOR

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP DARONE, Monica ITA
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER

D2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE

E1 MASKOVA, Laura LTU

E2 KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK

E3 ROZENBERG, Pearl AUS

A1 ALVES, Vera POR

A2 LEMOS, Katia BRA

A3 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER HONTORIA, Monica ESP
RE GODARD, Caroline FRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022
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OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

BIB
170

176

174

178

175

171

177

173

172

Unit
COLNAGO, Andrea

FALERA, Matteo

BLASI, Francesco

CENCI, Riccardo

KEANE, Conor

ROSAS, Luis

SALVADO, Joao

SOARES, Diogo

HARVEY, Lewis

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

GBR

POR

POR

POR

GBR

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Men

SENIOR
"D" Score "E" Score
3,350 8,000
3,450 8,200
3,100 8,100
3,350 7,800
3,200 7,000
2,200 7,100
1,600 7,600
2,150 6,900
2,550 6,600

"A'" Score
8,400

8,000

8,000

7,500

7,800

7,700

7,700

7,500

7,300

Ded.
0,00

0,20

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score
19,750 Q

19,450 Q

19,200

18,650

18,000 Q

17,000 Q

16,900 Q

16,550

16,450 Q



Academia CantanhedeGym

D).
10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men
SENIOR

List of Participants

170 COLNAGO, Andrea ITA
176  FALERA, Matteo ITA
177  SALVADO, Jodo POR
172  HARVEY, Lewis GBR
175 KEANE, Conor GBR
171  ROSAS, Luis POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men
SENIOR
Judges’'s Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SINKO, Andrea HUN
D1 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

D2 MORENO, Sara ESP

E1 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE
E2 QVARFORT, Maria SWE

E3 MARKEY, Leanne GBR

Al ALVES, Vera POR

A2 MASKOVA, Laura LTU

A3 ALIYEV, Mehman AZE
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER HONTORIA, Monica ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 27-03-2022



Rk. BIB Unit
1 176 FALERA, Matteo

2 170 COLNAGO, Andrea

3 177 SALVADO, Joédo

4 172 HARVEY, Lewis

5 175 KEANE, Conor

6 171 ROSAS, Luis

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

ITA

ITA

POR

GBR

GBR

POR

Aerobic Gymnastics

Individual Men

Final

SENIOR
D" Score "E" Score
3,500 8,300
3,350 8,200
3,000 7,800
2,950 7,900
2,550 7,900
2,450 6,800

"A'" Score
8,300

8,400

8,200

7,900

8,100

7,600

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Final Score
20,100

19,950

19,000

18,750

18,550

16,850



Academia CantanhedeGym

D).
10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men

SENIOR
Medallists
176  FALERA, Matteo ITA GOLD
170 COLNAGO, Andrea ITA SILVER
177  SALVADO, Jodo POR BRONZE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women
SENIOR

List of Participants

BIB Gymnast

144 BARTLETT, Alisha GBR
145 GUILLEM, Noelia ESP
146 REXHEPI, Lucrezia ITA
147 KOPONEN, Adeelia FIN
148 PESSOA, Gabriela POR
149 [AURINO, Gaia ITA
150 TROSSET, Victoria FRA
151 SUCENA, Ana Francisca POR
152 ESSLEMONT, Xanthe GBR
153 NAVARRO, Martina ESP
154 VOMACKOVA, Veronika CZE
155 ABRAMS, Freya GBR
156 OLIVEIRA, Cintia POR
157 VAHTERISTO, Lumi FIN
158 ALIGHIERI, Nicole ITA
159 MOCO, Juliana POR
160 KEURULAINEN, Maija FIN
161 MARRAS, Elisa ITA
162 BROWN, Molly GBR
163 HAAK, Lena GER
164 SEPPAELAE, Kaisa FIN
165 PETTINARI, Alice ITA
167 SANZ MARTINEZ, Lucia ESP
168 HAMBLIN, Elena GBR
169 JURANKOVA, Sabina CZE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women
SENIOR

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJIP DARONE, Monica ITA
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER

D2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE

E1l MASKOVA, Laura LTU

E2 KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK

E3 ROZENBERG, Pearl! AUS

A1 ALVES, Vera POR

A2 LEMOS, Katia BRA

A3 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER HONTORIA, Monica ESP
RE GODARD, Caroline FRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

BIB
165

146

157

162

152

158

168

150

169

161

144

160

147

151

164

163

154

145

153

148

155

156

167

159

Unit
PETTINARI, Alice

REXHEPI, Lucrezia

VAHTERISTO, Lumi

BROWN, Molly

ESSLEMONT, Xanthe

ALIGHIERI, Nicole

HAMBLIN, Elena

TROSSET, Victoria

JURANKOVA, Sabina

MARRAS, Elisa

BARTLETT, Alisha

KEURULAINEN, Maija

KOPONEN, Adeelia

SUCENA, Ana Francisca

SEPPAELAE, Kaisa

HAAK, Lena

VOMACKOVA, Veronika

GUILLEM, Noelia

NAVARRO, Martina

PESSOA, Gabriela

ABRAMS, Freya

OLIVEIRA, Cintia

SANZ MARTINEZ, Lucia

MOCO, Juliana

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

ITA

ITA

FIN

GBR

GBR

ITA

GBR

FRA

CZE

ITA

GBR

FIN

FIN

POR

FIN

GER

CZE

ESP

ESP

POR

GBR

POR

ESP

POR

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Women

SENIOR
"D" Score "E" Score
3,400 8,100
3,400 7,600
3,050 7,800
2,950 7,900
2,850 7,700
3,150 7,400
3,050 7,300
2,700 7,800
3,050 7,300
2,350 7,600
2,750 7,200
2,400 7,200
2,200 7,000
2,600 6,500
2,100 6,800
2,350 6,600
2,150 6,600
1,950 6,700
1,700 6,500
1,800 6,400
1,850 6,300
1,800 5,500
1,350 5,100
1,150 4,700

"A'" Score
8,400

8,000

8,000

7,800

8,100

8,100

8,300

7,900

8,000

8,200

8,000

7,900

8,000

7,900

8,000

7,700

7,800

7,700

7,800

7,500

7,400

7,200

6,700

6,900

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,20

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score
19,900

19,000

18,850

18,650

18,650

18,650

18,650

18,400

18,350

18,150

17,950

17,500

17,200

17,000

16,700

16,650

16,550

16,350

16,000

15,700

15,550

14,500

13,150

12,750



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications
Individual Women

SENIOR - Tie-Break Report

Rk. BIB Unit D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
4 162 BROWN, Molly GBR 2,950 7,900 7,800 0,00 18,650 Q
5 152 ESSLEMONT, Xanthe GBR 2,850 7,700 8,100 0,00 18,650 Q

6 158 ALIGHIERI, Nicole ITA 3,150 7,400 8,100 0,00 18,650

7 168 HAMBLIN, Elena GBR 3,050 7,300 8,300 0,00 18,650
16 163 HAAK, Lena GER 2,350 6,600 7,700 0,00 16,650 R
17 154 VOMACKOVA, Veronika CZE 2,150 6,600 7,800 0,00 16,550 R

Tie-Break Rules

1. the highest total E-score
2. the highest total A-score
3. the highest total D-score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

D).
10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women
SENIOR

List of Participants

157  VAHTERISTO, Lumi FIN
160 KEURULAINEN, Maija FIN
152 ESSLEMONT, Xanthe GBR
165  PETTINARI, Alice ITA
169 JURANKOVA, Sabina CZE
150 TROSSET, Victoria FRA
146  REXHEPI, Lucrezia ITA
162 BROWN, Molly GBR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women
SENIOR

Judges’'s Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP DARONE, Monica ITA
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER

D2 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA

E1 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN

E2 LEMOS, Katia BRA

E3 ROZENBERG, Pearl AUS

Al RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX

A2 KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK

A3 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER HONTORIA, Monica ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 27-03-2022



Rk. BIB Unit
1 146 REXHEPI, Lucrezia

2 150 TROSSET, Victoria

3 165 PETTINARI, Alice

4 152 ESSLEMONT, Xanthe

5 160 KEURULAINEN, Maija

6 162 BROWN, Molly

7 169 JURANKOVA, Sabina

8 157 VAHTERISTO, Lumi

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

ITA

FRA

ITA

GBR

FIN

GBR

CZE

FIN

Aerobic Gymnastics

Individual Women

Final

SENIOR
D" Score "E" Score
3,400 8,100
3,200 8,200
2,900 8,000
2,850 8,200
3,050 7,500
2,650 7,900
2,300 7,700
2,650 7,200

"A'" Score
8,600

8,500

8,500

8,300

8,300

8,100

8,200

7,500

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Final Score
20,100

19,900

19,400

19,350

18,850

18,650

18,200

17,350



Academia CantanhedeGym

D).
10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women

SENIOR
Medallists
146 REXHEPI, Lucrezia ITA GOLD
150 TROSSET, Victoria FRA SILVER
165  PETTINARI, Alice ITA BRONZE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

D).
10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair
SENIOR

List of Participants

276 GBR GBR
KEANE, Conor
BARTLETT, Alisha

277 LTU LTU
SENKUS, Domas
URBANAVICIUTE, Ugne

278 ACG POR
SOUSA, Tiago
MOCO, Juliana

279 GER GER
ANGERSTEIN, Nils
NAVEKE, Dajana

280 CCRAM-GUI POR
SALVADO, Jo&o
OLIVEIRA, Cintia

281 ITA ITA
COLNAGO, Andrea
MARRAS, Elisa

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair
SENIOR

Judges’'s Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP DARONE, Monica ITA
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER

D2 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA

E1 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN

E2 LEMOS, Katia BRA

E3 ROZENBERG, Pearl AUS

Al RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX

A2 KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK

A3 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER HONTORIA, Monica ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 27-03-2022



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Mixed pair
SENIOR
Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A'" Score Ded. Final Score

1 281 ITA ITA 2,800 8,100 8,700 0,00 19,600
COLNAGO, MARRAS

2 279 GER GER 1,750 7,600 8,100 0,00 17,450
ANGERSTEIN, NAVEKE

3 276 GBR GBR 1,900 7,500 7,700 0,00 17,100
KEANE, BARTLETT

4 280 CCRAM-GUI POR 1,550 6,600 7,400 0,00 15,550
SALVADO, OLIVEIRA

5 278 ACG POR 1,050 6,600 7,800 0,00 15,450
SOUSA, MOCO

6 277 LTU LTU 1,300 6,300 7,200 0,00 14,800

SENKUS, URBANAVICIUTE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

D)
10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Mixed pair
SENIOR
Medallists
281 ITA ITA GOLD
COLNAGO, Andrea
MARRAS, Elisa
279 GER GER SILVER
ANGERSTEIN, Nils
NAVEKE, Dajana
276 GBR GBR BRONZE

KEANE, Conor
BARTLETT, Alisha

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

L)’
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Trios
SENIOR

List of Participants

263 FIN FIN
OSTERHOLM, Kia
SOININEN, Siiri
VAINIO, Nea

264 ABGC-CCRAM-GUI POR
OLIVEIRA, Cintia
SALVADO, Joao
SOARES, Diogo

265 GBR GBR
ABRAMS, Freya
BROWN, Molly
HARVEY, Lewis

266 CZE CZE
DRAPAKOVA, Sabina
JURANKOVA, Sabina
VOMACKOVA, Veronika

267 ACG POR
MOCO, Juliana
PESSOA, Gabriela
SOUSA, Tiago

268 FRA FRA
GARCILAZO BARRERA, Margot
MATHIEU, Yaelle
MICHARD, Enola

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhao Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Trios
SENIOR
Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP SPINU, Cristiana ROU
D1 SINKO, Andrea HUN
D2 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA
E1l KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK
E2 MASKOVA, Laura LTU
E3 ROZENBERG, Pearl AUS
Al ALVES, Vera POR
A2 RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX
A3 ALIYEV, Mehman AZE
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER MARTA, Fernanda POR
RE HONTORIA, Monica ESP
RA GODARD, Caroline FRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 28/03/2022



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Trios
SENIOR
|Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded. Final Score
1 268 FRA FRA 2,647 7,700 8,200 0,00 18,547
GARCILAZO BARRERA, MATHIEU, MICHARD
2 263 FIN FIN 2,235 7,600 7,900 0,00 17,735
OSTERHOLM, SOININEN, VAINIO
3 266 CZE CZE 1,882 7,800 8,000 0,00 17,682
DRAPAKOVA, JURANKOVA, VOMACKOVA
4 267 ACG POR 2,277 6,300 7,800 0,00 16,377
MOCO, PESSOA, SOUSA
5 264 ABGC-CCRAM-GUI POR 1,388 6,600 8,100 0,00 16,088
OLIVEIRA, SALVADO, SOARES
6 265 GBR GBR 1,555 6,500 7,900 0,00 15,955

ABRAMS, BROWN, HARVEY

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

L)’
10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022
Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Trios
SENIOR

Medallists

268 FRA FRA GOLD
GARCILAZO BARRERA, Margot
MATHIEU, Yaelle
MICHARD, Enola

263 FIN FIN SILVER
OSTERHOLM, Kia
SOININEN, Siiri
VAINIO, Nea

266 CZE CZE BRONZE
DRAPAKOVA, Sabina
JURANKOVA, Sabina
VOMACKOVA, Veronika

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance
SENIOR

List of Participants

284 LTU LTU
CERNIAUSKAITE, Indre
CESKEVICIUTE, Sonata
CICINSKAITE, Auguste
MARTINKUTE, Auguste
NURISLANOVA, Ligita
SARKAITE, Akvile
SENKUS, Domas
URBANAVICIUTE, Ugne

285 A4G POR
MATOS, Joana
ALMEIDA, Joana
BRANDAO, Beatriz
COUTINHO, Maria
CRUZ, Carolina
DIOGO, Diana
SANTOS, Carolina
SILVA, Bruna

286 GER GER
ANGERSTEIN, Nils
CASJENS, Charlene
DENSCH, Charlotte
HAAK, Lena
MACK, Nadja
NAVEKE, Dajana
TRENNEPOHL, Kim
ZORN, Ewa-Maria

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance
SENIOR

Judges’'s Assignments

Superior Jury
FILLON, Jorge

CJP DARONE, Monica ITA
D1 WIETHOF, Monika GER

D2 LENCLOS, Laetitia FRA

E1 KOLJANDER, Tiina FIN

E2 LEMOS, Katia BRA

E3 ROZENBERG, Pearl AUS

Al RODRIGUEZ, Aldrin MEX

A2 KYSELOVICOVA, Olga SVK

A3 VARGA-REFI, Eszter HUN
LINE 1 RIGHETTI, Luisa ITA
LINE 2 SAUNDERS, Nigel GBR
TIMER HONTORIA, Monica ESP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @ 27-03-2022



Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition
/-\ Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance

SENIOR
Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A'" Score Ded. Final Score
1 285 A4G POR 0,000 8,300 8,800 0,00 17,100

MATOS, ALMEIDA, BRANDAO, COUTINHO,
CRUZ, DIOGO, SANTOS, SILVA

2 286 GER GER 0,000 8,000 8,700 0,10 16,600
ANGERSTEIN, CASJENS, DENSCH, HAAK, MACK,
NAVEKE, TRENNEPOHL, ZORN

3 284 LTU LTU 0,000 7,800 8,000 0,00 15,800
CERNIAUSKAITE, CESKEVICIUTE, CICINSKAITE,
MARTINKUTE, NURISLANOVA, SARKAITE,
SENKUS, URBANAVICIUTE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @



Q Academia CantanhedeGym
/\ 10th International Open Competition

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23/03/2022 to 27/03/2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Aerobic Dance
SENIOR

Medallists

285 A4G POR GOLD
MATOS, Joana
ALMEIDA, Joana
BRANDAO, Beatriz
COUTINHO, Maria
CRUZ, Carolina
DIOGO, Diana
SANTOS, Carolina
SILVA, Bruna

286 GER GER SILVER
ANGERSTEIN, Nils
CASJENS, Charlene
DENSCH, Charlotte
HAAK, Lena
MACK, Nadja
NAVEKE, Dajana
TRENNEPOHL, Kim
ZORN, Ewa-Maria

284 LTU LTU BRONZE

CERNIAUSKAITE, Indre

CESKEVICIUTE, Sonata

CICINSKAITE, Auguste

MARTINKUTE, Auguste

NURISLANOVA, Ligita

SARKAITE, Akvile

SENKUS, Domas

URBANAVICIUTE, Ugne

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @
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